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@@ Petromark Automotive Chemicals je jednim z nejvétSich dodavateli
autochemie a autokosmetiky.

Firma Petromark byla zaloZena v roce 1992 a je drzitelem certifikatt ISO
9001:2000. Petromark nabizi Sirokou paletu sprejovych produkti nejvysi
kvality.

Na zakladé intenzivnich vyzkum( a nepretrzitého vylepSovani uzivame
nejnovéjsich technologii. Proto dostavate vzdy to nejlepsi.

NasSe mezinarodni sit vyhradnich, dobfe vy$kolenych prodejct zajisti, Ze
vzdy obdrzite vynikajici vyrobek k pozadovanému pouziti.

Zvolte to nejlepsi a informujte se na nasledujicich strankach o nasem
sortimentu.







PM DIESEL SYSTEM CLEANER is a very effective diesel system cleaner with multifunctional qualities. Professional cleaning and protection
of the fuel system; increased engine performance through effective cleaning of the injectors and increased cetane number by 5 points; contains a
“LUBRICITY IMPROVER* for optimal lubrication of the diesel fuel pump; enhanced combustion and decreased emission of harmful exhaust gasses and
reduced fuel consumption; protects the entire diesel fuel system against corrosion. Regular use will keep the fuel system in prime condition. Sitable
for all diesel engines, including common-rail engines with or without turbo, for passenger cars and trucks; to be applied during regular maintenance
or when the diesel fuel system malfunctions

QD PM DIESELSYSTEM-RENSER er et svert effektiv produkt med mange gode egenskaper. Gir profesjonell rensing og beskyttelse av
drivstoffsystemet. @ker motorprestasjonen ved effektiv rensing av injektorene og forhgyer cetantallet med 5 enheter. Inneholder "LUBRICITY
IMPROVER” (“smareevne forbedrer”) for optimal smaring av innspraytingspumpen. Optimaliserer forbrenningen, reduserer utslipp av skadelige
eksosgasser og gir redusert drivstofforbruk. Beskytter hele drivstoffsystemet mot korrosjon. Regelmessig bruk bevarer drivstoffsystemet i prima
stand. Produktet egner seg for alle typer dieselmotorer, inkl. common-rail innspregytingsmotor med eller uten turbo, personbiler og lastebiler.
Produktet tilfgres ved periodisk vedlikehold eller ved funksjonsforstyrrelse.
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@ PM CISTIC NAFTOVEHO SYSTEMU je velice efektivni Cistic s prvotidni kvalitou. Profesionalni ¢isténi a ochrana ?alivového systému zvy3uje vykon
motoru diky efektivnéjsimu Cisténi vstfiku a zvySuje cetanové Cislo o 5 bodu. Zpusobuje “zlepSeni klouzavosti” pro lepsi mazani palivového Cerpadla.
Zlep3uje spalovani a snizuje emise a koufivost motoru. Chrani cely palivovy systém proti korozi. Pravidelné pouzivani udrzuje cely palivovy systém
v bezvadnem stavu. Vhodny pro viechny dieselové motory vcetné motorii s common-rail s turbem i bez turba. Pro osobni’i uZitkové vozidla. Pro
pravidelnou adrzbu nebo pfi zavadach palivového systému.

FUEL ADDITIVES

2 10100 INH./CONT. 500 ML Metal Can
10200 INH./CONT. 5LTR  Metal Can
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PM DIESEL ADDITIVE is a multifunctional additive for effective and thorough cleaning and protection of the entire diesel fuel system. Contains a
lubricity improver for extra lubrication. This product increases also the cetane number by 5 points which results in optimum combustion and therefore
decreases the emission of harmful exhaust gasses and reduces fuel consumption. Suitable for all diesel engines, also common-rail engines, with or
\I{vithout turbo. To be applied every 10.000 km and in case of malfunctions. The content of the 250 ml package is suitable for a tank content of max. 60
itres.

QD PM DIESELTILSETNING er et multifunksjonelt additiv for effektiv og grundig rengjering av dieseltilfarselssystemet. Inneholder tilsats som
forbedrer smareevnen. Produktet gir ogsa en forbedring i cetantall pa 5 poeng. Dette gir optimal forbrenning, redusert drivstofforbruk og redusert
utslipp av skadelige eksosgasser. Middelet egner seg til alle dieselmotorer, bade med og uten turbo ogsa moderne dieselmotorer med flerfase
innspreyting. En behandling pr. 10.000 km eller ved behov. Beholderens innhold er tilstrekkelig til behandling av maksimalt 60 liter diesel.
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@2 PM PRISADA DO NAFTY je multifunkéni aditivum pro dikladné a efektivni isténi a ochranu vnitiniho dieselového palivového slstému. Obsahuje
slozku pro zvySené promazani. Tento produkt zvySuje cetanové Cislo o 5 bodU, coZ md za nasledek optimélni spalovani a tedy sniZzeni Skodlivych emisi ve
vyfukovych plynech a snizeni spotreby paliva. Vhodné na vsechny dieselové motory, téz pro motory se vstrikovanim common-rail, s turbem i bez turba.
Meélo by byt aplikovano kazdych 10.000 km a v pfipadé Spatné funkce. Obsah balent je vhodny na nédrz o objemu maximalné 60 litrd.

10101 INH./CONT. 250 ML Plastic Bottle
10103 INH./CONT. 5LTR  Metal Can

PM DIESEL INJECTOR CLEANER is a special additive for effective and thorough cleaning and protecting of the diesel injectors. Internal
contamination in diesel engines may largely be attributed to the presence of sediment, such as gum, varnish etc. in the injectors. As a consequence
over time the engine operation deteriorates and the fuel consumption increases considerably. This PM product increases also the cetane number by
5 points. Therefore it is important to clean the injectors every 10.000 km by adding PM DIESEL INJECTOR CLEANER. Regular use will keep the injectors
in prime condition and ensures optimum engine performance. Suitable for all diesel engines, also common-rail engines, with or without turbo. To be
applied every 10.000 km and in case of malfunctions. The content of the 250 ml package is suitable for a tank content of max. 60 litres.

Q@D PM DIESEL INJEKTOR RENS er et spesialrensemiddel som effektivt rengjer og beskytter diesel innsprgytingspumper. Smussdannelse i diesel
innspraytingspumper m/ dyser skyldes hovedsaklig oppbygging av slam, tjeerestoffer og partikler som seerlig pavirker funksjonentil innspraytingsdysene.
Oppbygging av smuss vil derfor ha en negativ virkning pa motorens ytelse og medfare forhayet drivstofforbruk. Rensemiddelet gker ogsé dieselens
cetantall med 5 poeng. Dysene bgr rengjeres hver 10.000 km ved & benytte PM DIESEL INJEKTOR RENS. Regelmessig bruk gjer at dysene holdes
upévirket av smuss som gir optimal motorytelse. Middelet egner seg til alle dieselmotorer, bade med og uten turbo ogsa moderne dieselmotorer med
flerfase innsprayting. En behandling pr. 10.000 km eller ved behov. Beholderens innhold er tilstrekkelig til behandling av maksimalt 60 liter diesel.

PM Diesel Injector Cleaner

@ PM CISTIC DIESELOVYCH VSTRIKOVACICH TRYSEK je specidlni aditivum pro diikladné a efektivni ciSténi a ochranu dieselovych vstfikovacich trysek.
Vnitini znecisténi dieselovych motori muze byt zpisobeno pfitomnosti usazenin gumy a laku ve vstfikovacich tryskach. To md za nasledek snizeni vykonu
motoru a zvySeni spotieby paliva. Tento produkt zvy3uje téZ cetanové Cislo o 5 bodu. Proto je tfeba Cistit vstrikovaci trysky kazdych 10.000 km priddnim
PM DIESEL INJECTOR CLEANER. Pravidelné pouzivani udrzuje vstfikovaci trysky v dobrém stavu a zajistuje optimalni vykon motoru. Vhodné na viechny
dieselovlé mg(t)olry, s turbem i bez ného. Mélo by byt aplikovano kazdych 10.000 km a v pfipadé Spatne funkce. Obsah baleni je vhodny na nadrz o objemu
maximalné 60 litrd.

10106 INH./CONT. 250 ML Plastic Bottle
10119 INH/CONT. 5LTR  Metal Can
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PM BIO DIESEL ADDITIVE is a new high-tech additive with cleaning and protective properties especially developed for modern diesel engines
which are running on BIO Diesel Fuel. This product improves combustion and reduces harmful exhaust gasses and odours. Suitable for all diesel
engines, also common-rail engines, with or without turbo, passenger cars, trucks, tractors, construction machinery and stationary engines. The
content of the 250ml. bottle is suitable for a tank content of max. 70 litres of BIO Diesel Fuel.

QD PM BIODIESELTILSETING er et nytt, hayteknologisk, tilsetningsmiddel med rensende og beskyttende egenskaper. Produktet er utviklet
for moderne dieselmotorer som bruker biodiesel som drivstoff. Produktet forbedrer forbrenningen samt reduserer skadelige eksosgasser og
luktproblematikk. Produktet egner seg for alle typer dieselmotorer, inkl. common-rail innsprgytingsmotor med eller uten turbo, personbiler,
lastebiler, traktorer, anleggsmaskiner og stasjonaere motorer. Innholdet i en 250 ml flaske er tilpasset en 70-literstank med biodiesel.

&2 PM PRISADA DO BIONAFTY je nové High-tech aditivum s Cisticimi a ochrannymi vlastnostmi .
sEecié[né urcené pro dieselové motory, které pouzivaji bionaftu. Tento produkt zlepSuje spalovani a redukuje koufivost a emise vyfukovych plynd. Je
vhodny pro vsechny typy dieselovych motori i pro motory s Common-rail systémem, pro motory s turbem i bez turba, pro osobni automobjly, nakladni
automobily, traktory, strojni zafizeni i nehybné motory. Baleni o obsahu 250 ml je vhodné pro nadrZe o celkovém objemu maximélné 70 litru.

PM Bio Diesel Additive

10121 INH./CONT. 250 ML  Plastic Bottle
10122 INH./CONT.5LTR.  Metal can

PM FUEL SAVER is a high-tech additive for diesel and petrol fuels and is especially developed to improve and enhance performance while
reducing fuel consumption and ongoing maintenance. Of the available energy contained in fuel, only a small portion is converted to power to propel
the vehicle. PM FUEL SAVER is a revolutionary friction modifier that works instantly to reduce friction between the piston (ring and skirt) and the
cylinder wall. This result is a reduction in fuel consumption of up to 4%. Suitable for all petrol and diesel engines with or without turbo. Completely
Sr?fef f01 the kcatalytic converter. The contents of the 250 ml package is suitable for a tank content of max. 50 litres. Add one bottle every time you fill-up
the fuel tank.

QD PM FUEL SAVER er et hgyteknologisk additiv for bade bensin og dieselmotorer. Tilsatsen er utviklet for & gi forbedret ytelse, bedre
drivstoffgkonomi og redusert slitasje. Det er kun en liten del av drivstoffets energiinnhold som faktisk nyttes til & drive kjoretayet fremover. PM FUEL
SAVER virker friksjonsmodifiserende og reduserer umiddelbart bevegelsesmotstand mellom stempelringer og sylindervegg. Inntil 4 % reduksjon i
drivstofforbruk kan oppnas. Kan brukes pa bade bensin og dieselmotorer, med og uten turbo. Vil ikke skade kjaretayets katalysator. Beholderen er
tilstrekkelig til behandling av inntil 50 liter drivstoff. Tilsett en beholder hver gang tanken fylles.

PM Fuel Saver

@2 PM SPORIC PALIVA je nejnovéjsi aditivum pro dieselové a benzinové motory, vyvinuty specidiné pro zvyseni vykonu, snizeni spotieby paliva a
naslednou Udrzbu. Z energie pohonné hmoty je jen mald Cast prenesena do pohonu vozidla. PM FUEL SAVER je revolucni latka, ktera pracuje okamzité
a redukuje tak tfeni mezi pistem (pistnimi krouzky) a valcem. Vysledkem je redukce spotieby paliva aZ o 4%. Vhodné pro viechny benzinové a naftové
motory s i bez turba. Je bezpecné pro katalyzatory. Obsah baleni je vhodny na nadrz o objemu maximalné 50 litrd.

10115 INH./CONT. 250 ML Plastic Bottle Z




PM PETROL ADDITIVE is a multifunctional effective cleaning agent which cleans and protects the entire fuel system including the injectors. Dirt,
gum and varnish deposits are removed efficiently. Increases engine power through effective cleaning and decreases the emission of harmful exhaust
gasses. Reduces fuel consumption and protects the fuel system against corrosion. Suitable for all petrol engines with or without turbo. Completely
safe for ttf1e catalytlic converter. To be applied every 10.000 km and in case of malfunctions. The content of the 250 ml package is suitable for a tank
content of max. 60 litres.

Q@D PM BENSINTILSETNING er et multifunksjonelt additiv for effektiv og grundig rengjering av bensintilfarselssystemet inkludert
innspraytingsdysene. Reduksjon av smuss i drivstoffsystemet gir optimal forbrenning, redusert drivstofforbruk og redusert utslipp av skadelige
eksosgasser. Middelet egner seg til alle bensinmotorer, bade med og uten turbo. Vil ikke skade kjaretayets katalysator. En behandling pr. 10.000 km
eller ved behov. Beholderens innhold er tilstrekkelig til behandling av maksimalt 60 liter bensin.
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@ PM PRISADA DO BENZINU je multifunkcni a (icinna Cistici slozka, které Cisti a chrani vnitfni palivovy s?/stém vietné vstrikovacich trysek. Ucinné
odstrariuje usazeniny Spiny, gumy a fermeze. ZvySuje vykon motoru diky efektivnimu CiSténi a snizuje Skodlivé emise ve vyfukovych plynech. Snizuje
spotiebu Ealiva a chrani palivovy systém pred korozi. Vhodné pro v§echn¥1 benzinové motory s turbem i bez turba. Bezpecne pro Katalyzatory. Vhodné
aplikovat kazdych 10.000 km a v pripadé Spatné funkce. Obsah baleni je vhodny na nadrz o objemu do 60 litrd.

10102 INH./CONT. 250 ML Plastic Bottle
10104 INH/CONT. 5LTR  Metal Can

PM INJECTOR CLEANER is a special additive for effective and thorough cleaning and protection of the injectors. Internal contamination in the
engine may largely be attributed to the presence of sediment such as gum, varnish etc. in the injectors. As a consequence over time the engine
operation deteriorates and the fuel consumption increases considerably. Therefore it is important to clean the injectors every 10.000 km by adding PM
INJECTOR CLEANER. Regular use will keep the injectors in prime condition and ensure optimum engine performance. Suitable for all petrol engines
with injection system, also for turbo engines. Completely safe for the catalytic converter. To be applied every 10.000 km and in case of malfunctions.
The content of the 250 ml package is suitable for a tank content of max. 60 litres.

Q@D PM INJEKTOR RENS er et spesialrensemiddel som effektivt rengjer og beskytter innspraytingspumper. Smussdannelse i innspraytingspumper
m/ dyser skyldes hovedsaklig oppbygging av slam, tjzerestoffer og partikler som saerlig pavirker funksjonen til innspraytingsdysene. Oppbygging av
smuss vil derfor ha en negativ virkning p& motorens ytelse og medfare forhayet drivstofforbruk. Dysene bar rengjeres hver 10.000 km ved & benytte PM
INJEKTOR RENS. Regelmessig bruk gjer at dysene holdes upavirket av smuss som gir optimal motorytelse. Middelet egner seg til alle bensinmotorer
med innspreyting, ogsa turboladede motorer. Skader ikke bilens katalysator. En behandling pr. 10.000 km eller ved behov. Beholderens innhold er
tilstrekkelig til behandling av maksimalt 60 liter diesel.
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@ PM CISTIC VSTRIKOVACICH TRYSEK je specidlni aditivum pro diikladné a efektivni ¢isténi a ochranu vstfikovacich trysek. Vnitini znecisténi motordi
muzZe byt zpusobeno pitomnosti usazenin ﬂumy a laku ve vstrikovacich tryskach. To ma za ndsledek snizeni vykonu motoru a zvyseni spotfeby paliva.
Proto je tfeba Cistit vstrikovaci trysky kazdych 10.000 km pfidanim PM INJECTOR CLEANER. Pravidelné pouzivani udrzuje vstfikovaci trysky v dobrém stavu
a za{'istuje optimdini vykon motoru. Vhodné pro vsechny benzinové motory se vstiikovacim systémem, téZ na motory vybavené turbem. Bezpecné pro

katalyzatory. Mélo by byt aplikovano kazdych 10.000 km nebo v pripadé Spatné funkce. Obsah baleni je vhodny na nadrz o objemu maximalné 60 litrd. 10107 INH/CONT. 250 ML Plastic Bottle

10120 INH/CONT. 5LTR  Metal Can

PM VALVE CLEANER cleans combustion deposits from valves, valve seats, plugs and cylinder heads, thoroughly and effectively and reduces
harmful exhaust gasses and fuel consumption. This product increases compression and improves engine performance. Combines with water to
prevent breakdown and corrosion. Ensures the fuel system remains in optimum condition when used regularly. Suitable for all petrol engines with
injection system, also for turbo engines. Completely safe for the catalytic converter. To be applied in overhauls and in case of malfunctions. For
intensive cleaning, pipe directly through the fuel pump. The content of this 250 ml package is suitable for a tank content of max. 60 litres.

QD PM VENTILRENS lgser opp og fierner forbrenningsprodukter som har lagt seg pa ventiler, ventilseter, plugger og i forbrenningskamre.
Reduserer dannelsen av skadelige eksosgasser og reduserer drivstofforbruk. Gir hgyere kompresjon og forbedret motorytelse. Ved regelmessig
bruk vil produktet ogsa holde bensin tilfarselssystemet i topp kondisjon. Egner seg for alle bensinmotorer med og uten innspraytning eller turbo. Vil
ikke skade kjgretayets katalysator. Middelet er beregnet for bruk ved overhaling av ventiler/topper eller ved behov. For kraftig rensevirkning suges
middelet direkte til bensinpumpe. Blandes ellers i bensinen. Innholdet rekker til behandling av maksimalt 60 liter bensin.

PM Valve Cleaner

@ PM CISTIC VENTILU ¢isti dikladng a efektivné saze z ventild, sedla ventili a hlav valcd, sniiuge mnozstvi Skodlivych vyfukowych plynd a spotfebu
paliva. Tento produkt zvySuje kompresi a vykon motoru. Pfi pravidelném pouzivani zajistuje, aby byl palivovy systém v ogtimalnlm stavu. Vhodné pro
veskeré |bgn6z(i)nlqvéE motory se vstfikovacim systémem i pro motory s turbem. Bezpecné pro katalyzatory. Obsah baleni je vhodny na nadrz o objemu do
maximalné 60 litrd.

10108 INH./CONT. 250 ML Plastic Bottle

PM LEAD REPLACEMENT is a safe and very effective valve seat protection additive especially designed for engines which require the protection
of lead. This PM product protects soft valves from premature wear and reduces engine noise. Eliminate loss of power and engine performance. This
product is a so called one-shot bottle. Lubricates upper cylinder and prevents fuel system corrosion. Do not use on vehicles fitted with a catalytic
converter! Add one bottle every time you fill up the fuel tank. The content of the 250 ml package is suitable for a tank content of max. 45 litres.

Q@D PM BLYERSTATNING er et trygt og effektivt beskyttelsesmiddel for ventiler og ventilseter beregnet for motorer som er designet for blyholdig
bensin. Produktet beskytter blgte ventilseter mot slitasje og reduserer samtidig ventillyd. Motvirker effekt-tap og redusert ytelse. Produktet er
“engangs” og virker s& lenge det er noe igjen pa tanken. Smarer gvre del av sylinder og forbrenningskammer og forhindrer korrosjon. Ma ikke
benyttes til kjoretay med katalysator! Tilsett en flaske for hver tank med drivstoff som fylles. Beholderens innhold er tilstrekkelig til behandling av
inntil 45 liter bensin.

&2 PM OCHRANA VENTILﬂje bezpecnd a efektivni ochrana sedel ventil(i. Tento vyrobek chrani ventily pred pfedcasnym opotiebenim a snizuje hlu¢nost
motoru. Eliminuje ztrdty vykonu motoru. Maze hlavu vélcu a chrani palivovy system pred korozi. NepouZivejte na vozidla s katalyzdtorem! Pfi kazdém
tankovani pfidejte jedno baleni. Obsah baleni vystaci na maximalné 45 litru paliva.
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I:l 10116 INH./CONT. 250 ML Plastic Bottle

PM LPG ADDITIVE is especially developed for petrol engines equipped with a LPG-system. LPG equipped engines often develop serious problems
over time when eventually the engine will not start on petrol. This is caused by residues, such as gum, dirt and varnish deposits inside the injectors,
causing other malfunctions such as increased emission of harmful exhaust gasses, higher fuel consumption, loss of engine power and irregular idling
speed. PM LPG ADDITIVE cleans and lubricates the entire fuel systems and guarantees optimum engine performance and trouble-free operation of
the LPG and injection system. Prevents build up of gasoline deposits and oxidation. Suitable for all petrol engines with or without injection system.
Completely safe for the catalytic converter. To be applied every 5.000 km and in case of malfunctions. The content of the 250 ml package is suitable
for a tank content of max. 60 litres.
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Q@D PM LPG TILSETNING er spesielt utviklet for bensinmotorer utrustet med et LPG-system. LPG-motorer kan etter en tid fa problemer med &
starte pa bensin, pa grunn av at restprodukter, som smgreoljerester, smuss og lakkrester hoper seg opp i injektorene. Dette kan ogsa medfare
andre funksjonsforstyrrelser, som gkte utslipp av skadelige gasser, gkt drivstofforbruk, tap av motorkraft og ujevn tomgang. PM LPG TILSETNING
renser og smarer hele drivstoffsystemet og garanterer optimal motorytelse og problemfri drift av LPG- og injeksjonssystem. Produktet motvirker
bensinavleiringer og oksidasjon. Passer til alle typer bensinmotorer, med eller uten injeksjonssystem. Kan brukes pa katalysatormotor. Produktet
bar tilsettes regelmessig etter 5000 km eller ved funksjonssvikt. Innholdet i en 250 ml flaske er tilpasset en 60-literstank.

€2 PM LPG ADITIVUM je vyvinuto Sﬁeciélné pro benzinové motory s LPG systémem. Motory vybaveny LPG mohou mit po urcité dobé vazné problémy se
startovanim na benzin. Toto je zplisobeno usazeninami gumy, Spiny a laku uvnitf vstfikovacich trysek, coz muze zpisobit zvySeni vyfukovych emisi, vy33i
spotrebu paliva, ztratu vykonu motoru a nepravidelny béh otacek pfi chodu naprazdno! PM LPG ADDITIVE Cisti a promazava vnitini palivovy systém a zajistuje
tak optimdlni vykon motoru a bezproblémovy chod LPG a vstfikovaciho systému. Vhodné pro vechny benzinové motory s i bez vstfikovacich systému.
Pripravek je bezpecny pro katalyzatory. Mélo by byt aplikovano kazdych 5.000 km a pfi Spatne funkci. Obsah baleni postaci na maximalné 60 litrovou nadrz.

10117 INH./CONT. 250 ML Plastic Bottle D




PM OIL STOP is a very effective liquid tool, with three important features which in many cases prevents expensive engine repairs. First PM OIL
STOP prevents oil leaks from rubber gaskets, crankcase and valve-strem oil seals. The second important property is it reduces oil consumption from
between the piston and cylinder-wall by increasing the viscosity of the oil at operating temperature resulting in improved combustion from a higher
compression ratio in the engine. And thirdly it stops or reduces the blue exhaust fumes caused by oil bypassing the piston rings into the combustion
chamber. Suitable for max. 6 litres motor oil. Add one can at every oil change when engine is at operating temperature. Suitable for petrol, diesel and
LPG engines.
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QD PM OLJESTOPP er et effektivt verktay i flytende form med tre viktige funksjoner som hver for seg kan forhindre kostbare skader p& motoren.
PM OLJESTOPP forhindrer oljelekkasjer ved tettinger slik som simringer, pakninger og ventilfaringer. Produktet reduserer ogsé oljetap til stempel-
sylindervegg ved & gke oljens hay-temperatur viskositet. Dette gir ogsa gkt kompresjon. PM OLJESTOPP reduserer samtidig dannelsen av bla eksos
framotoren. Beholderens innhold er tilstrekkelig til behandling av inntil 6 liter motorolje. Tilsett 1 beholder ved hvert oljeskift. Kan brukes til motorer
som gar pa bensin, diesel eller gass.

@2 PM PRIPRAVEK ZABRANUJICI UNIKU OLEJE je efektivni tekuty néstroj, diky jehoz pfednostem lze pedejit ndkladnym opravdm motort. Zastavi Gnik
oleje_pfes gumova tésnéni klikové hfidele. Redukuje spotfebu oleje diky zvySovani viskozity pfi provozni teploté, coz ma za nsledek vy3si kompresni
pomér motoru. Redukuje téz modry vyfukovy kouf. Obsah tcinkuje az do napIné 6 litrd motorového oleje. Pridejte jedno baleni pfi kazdé vyméné oleje, a
to pfi zahfatém motoru na provozni teplotu! Vhodné jak pro benzinové, tak i dieselové a LPG motory.

10105 INH./CONT. 250 ML Plastic Bottle

PM PREMIUM OIL TREATMENT is high-tech oil treatment designed to keep the engine running as smooth as new. Stops oil consumption, improves
compression, increases oil pressure, and protects against wear and friction. Improves engine durability and stops blue exhaust smoke. Suitable for
petrol, diesel and LPG engines. The content of this package is suitable for max. 6 litres engine oil and needs to be applied when engine is at operating
temperature.

QD PM PREMIUM OLJEBEHANDLING er et hayteknologisk produkt som lar motoren jobbe som om den var ny. Produktet reduserer oljeforbruk,
forbedrer kompresjon, gker oljetrykket og beskytter mot slitasje og friksjon. Det gker ogsa motorens levetid og forhindrer bla eksos. Passer til
bensin-, diesel- og LPG-motorer. Innholdet i denne flaske rekker til maksimalt 6 liter motorolje, og skal tilsettes ved driftstemperatur.
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€ PM OCHRANA OLEJE je $pickovy olejovy pfipravek udrzujici Vas motor cisty a jako novy.UdrZuje kvalitu oleje a eliminuje modrou koufivost. Vhodny
pro benzinové a dieselové motory, ale i pro motory s LPG pohonem. Obsah balent je vhodny pro maximalné 6 litri motorového oleje. Pripravek pfidejte
do oleje, ktery méa provozni teplotu.

. 10118 INH./CONT. 325 ML Metal Can

PM HYDRAULIC TAPPET ADDITIVE is a very special oil additive which dampens the noise produced by worn hydraulic tappets. It cleans the
valves and oil ways in the hydraulic tappet and promotes optimum operation. Suitable for max. 6 litres motor oil. Add the entire contents of the 250ml.
bottle to the oil when engine is at operating temperature. This PM product can be mixed with all types of motor oil. Suitable for all petrol, diesel and
LPG engines.

Q@D PM HYDRAULISKE VENTILL@FTER-TILSETNINGSMIDDEL er et seerlig egnet tilsetningsmiddel for olje som demper stay fra brukte hydrauliske
ventillgfter. Produktet renser ventiler og hulrom i hydrauliske ventillgfter og fremmer optimal drift. Flasken rekker til 6 liter motorolje. Tilsett
innholdet i 250 ml flasken til oljen ved driftstemperatur. Kan blandes i alle typer motorolje. Passer til alle bensin-, diesel- og LPG-motorer.

@ PM PRISADA PRO HYDRAULICKA ZDVIHATKA je velice specidini pfisada motorového oleje, kterd snizuje hluk opotFebovanych h\(draulick\]ch
zdvihatek. Cisti ventily a otvory uvnitf hydraulickych zdvihatek a napomaha zlepseni funkce. Vhodné pro maximalné 6 litri motoroveho oleje. Pridejte

obsah 250 ml baleni do oleje, ktery ma provozni teplotu. Tento produkt mize byt pouzit s jakymkoli typem motorového oleje. Vhodny pro benzinové,
naftové i LPG motory.

10123 INH./CONT. 250 ML Plastic Bottle

. PM Hydraulic Valve Lifter Additive

PM GLUE SPRAY adheres quickly and reliable and can be used in a variety of ways. On plastic, metal, glass, fabric, wood, paper, leather, styro-
foam, rubber etc. Use: Shake can well before use. Spray the glue on both pieces to be glued together. When the solvent has evaporated (5 min.) join
the two pieces together and press firmly. After use, invert the spray can and spray excess glue from the nozzle.

@D PM SPRAYLIM, kontaktlim, hefter raskt og palitelig og kan brukes til mange anvendelser. Det egner seg til plast, metall, glass, tay, tre, papir, lzer,
isopor, gummi etc. Bruksanvisning: Rist boksen ordentlig far bruk. Spraye lim pa begge overflatene som skal festes til hverandre. Nar overflatene har
tarket (ca. 5 min), for sammen de to delene og press hardt. Etter bruk, rens munnstykket ved a snu boksen opp ned og spraye overskytende lim ut.

PM Glue Spray

@ PM LEPIDLO VE SPREJI lepi rychle a dlouhodobé a Ize jej pouzit mnoha zpusoby. Je vhodny na plasty, kov, sklo, litku, dfevo, papir, kuzi, pryz,
atd. PouZiti: pred pouzitim nadobku fadné protfepeme. Lepidlo nastiikdme na obé lepené plochy. Jakmile lepici pripravek vyprché (5 minut), obé Casti
prilozime k sobé a pevné stiskneme. Po pouziti obratime nadobku dnem vzhiru a vyfoukame zbytek lepidla z trysky.

—
|:| 10208 INH./CONT. 400 ML Aerosol

PM STARTING FLUID is a highly concentrated liquid product for fast and easy starting of the engine, especially at low temperatures. PM STARTING
FLUID is suitable for all diesel- and petrol engines (also turbo). This product is made of special components and high technology. Tested in extreme
conditions. Suitable also for motorbikes, boat engines, lawn mowers etc. Directions for use: Diesel engine: Spray for approximately 2 sec. in the air
intake and then crank engine. Petrol engine: Spray for 2 sec. in the air intake or carburettor and then crank engine keeping rpms up after starting.

Q@D PM STARTGASS er et konsentrert middel for starthjelp, seerlig ved lave temperaturer. PM STARTGASS kan brukes pa bade bensin og
dieselmotorer, med og uten turbo. Testet under ekstreme betingelser. Egner seg ogsa for motorsykler, utenbordsmotorer, gressklippere etc.
Bruksanvisning: Diesel: Spray i luftinntaket ca. 2 sekunder. Start motoren. Bensin: Spray i luftinntaket eller direkte i forgasseren ca. 2 sekunder.
Start motoren mens det gis litt gass.

@ PM KAPALINA ULEHCUJICi NASTARTOVAN je vysoce koncentrovany pipravek urceny pro rychlé a jednoduché startovani, specidlné pfi nizkych
teplotach. PM STARTING FLUID je vhodny pro vSechny dieselové a benzinové motory (vcetné téch s turbem). Tento vyrobek je nejnovéjsi technologii a je
vyzkousen pfi extrémnich podminkach. Je vhodny téZ pro motocykly, lodni motory, zemédglské stroje atd. Pouziti: Naftové motory: stfikejte maximain 2
vtgfjlr(]y do sani vzduchu a poté nastartujte. Benzinové motory: strikejte zhruba 2 vtefiny do sani vzduchu ¢i karburdtoru a poté nastartujte a mirné zvyste
otacky motoru.

PM Starting Fluid

10209 INH./CONT. 400 ML Aerosol




PM BATTERY POLE PROTECTOR SPRAY is a high quality blue coloured spray grease which protects contacts and battery poles against oxidation
and corrosion by creating a moisture and acid resistant film. After treatment the battery poles will not corrode and the contact between battery pole
and battery clip will be optimal, and the life of the battery will be increased. Instructions for use. Shake can well before use and spray from a distance
of approx. 15 cm. PM BATTERY POLE PROTECTOR SPRAY is equipped with a 360 degree nozzle to spray in every position.

QD PM BATTERIPOL-BESKYTTELSESSPRAY er en blafarget haykvalitets fettspray som beskytter kontaktoverflater og batteripoler mot oksidering og
korrosjon ved at den danner en fukt- og syreresistent film. Dette forhindrer korrosjon pé polene og gir optimal kontaktoverflate mellom batteripolen
og batteriklemmen. Dette vil gke batteriets levetid. Bruksanvisning: Rist boksen grundig fer bruk og spray fra ca. 15 cm avstand. PM BATTERIPOL-
BESKYTTELSESSPRAY er utstyrt med et 360 graders munnstykke og kan spraye i alle retninger.

@ PM SPREJ NA POLY AUTOBATERIE je vysoce kvalitni, modfe zbarveny sprej ktery ochrafiuje pély akumuldtoru proti oxidaci a korozi vlivem plisobent
vihkosti. Na pdlech vytvori film a takto oSetrené kontakty neoxiduji a je zabezpecen optimalni kontakt mezi poly a kabely. ZvySuje se tim i Zivotnost
akumuldtoru. Navod k pouZiti: Pred pouZzitim sprejem pofadné zatreste a stfikejte ze vzaalenosti alespon 15cm. PM BATTERY POLE PROTECTOR SPRAY je
vybaven tryskou se kterou miizete sprej pouzit v jakékoli poloze.

I:l PM Battery Pole Protector Spray

10215 INH./CONT. 200 ML Aerosol

PM MULTI WAX SPRAY is an extremely fast and easily processed polishing agent for new and lightly weathered car finishes. Ensures long-
term protection of the bodywork against water, salt and ultraviolet radiation. Cleans and preserves in one treatment and renews shine. Stand 25cm
away from surface to be sprayed when applying. After 5 min. wipe with clean and soft polishing cloth. Suitable for all car finishes, rims, chrome and
aluminium, rubber and plastic parts.

Q@D PM MULTI SPRAYVOKS er en meget rask og lettbearbeidbar polérvoks for ny eller lite slitt billakk. Gir langtidsbeskyttelse av lakken mot vann,
salt og ultrafiolett straling. Renser, bevarer og gir fornyet glans, alt i en behandling. Sprayavstand ca. 25 cm. Etter ca. 5 min. gnis voksen av med en
ren og myk klut. Egner seg for lakkerte deler, pyntelister, krom og aluminium.
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@ PM LESTENKA VE SPREJI je rychly a {ednoduch\] pfipravek na lesténi novych a lehce zkorodovanych karoserii. Zajistuje dlouhodobou ochranu
karoserie proti i¢inkum vody, soli a ultrafialového zafeni. Cisti a chrani jiz po prvnim pouZiti a obnovuje lesk. PouzZiti: Vosk nanasejte ze vzdalenosti 25
¢m na lak karoserie. Po 5-ti minutdch prelestéte Cistym a mékkym hadrem. Vhodné pro vsechny karoserie a pro chromované i hlinikové ¢asti.

D 10217 INH./CONT. 600 ML Aerosol

PM COCKPIT SPRAY cleans and protects all plastic and vinyl parts of the dashboard and upholstery in the car. Is anti-static and protects treated
components from discoloration. Contains no silicones and is completely colourless. PM COCKPIT SPRAY creates the original matt-effect on the
treated parts. This product prevents drying-out and sticking of plastic parts. Shake can well before use. Spray PM COCKPIT SPRAY about 25 cm away
from the surface and rub afterwards with a soft cloth.

Q@D PM COCKPIT SPRAY renser og beskytter plast og vinyl i instrumentpanel og bilens gvrige interigr. Produktet er anti-statisk og forhindrer
misfarging. Middelet inneholder ikke silikon eller fargestoffer. PM COCKPIT SPRAY forhindrer uttgrring og gir plastdeler den opprinnelige glansen
tilbake. Bruk: Rist boksen godt far bruk. Spray PM COCKPIT SPRAY fra en avstand pa ca. 25 cm og terk deretter over med en myk klut.

2 PM KOKPIT SPRE Cisti a chrani veSkeré plastové a vinylové Casti palubni desky a Calounéni v automobilu, Je antistaticky a chrani o3etfené komponent
od vyblednuti barev. Neobsahuje silikon a je bezbarvy. PM COCKPIT SPRAY vytvafi originalni matny efekt na viechny o3etfené plochy a Casti. Tento vyrobe
zabranuje vysouseni a ztvrdnuti plastovych dilu. Pfed pouzitim fadné protfepejte. Nastfikejte ze vzdalenosti asi 25cm a rozetrete mékkou textilii.

PM Cockpit Spray

10219 INH./CONT. 500 ML Aerosol

PM ENGINE SHINE is an advanced protection product for engines and engine parts based on acrylic resin. A transparent flexible layer of film
is thus applied to parts which have been cleaned. Product protects up to a temperature of 200 °C. Parts which are to be treated should be cleaned
thoroughly first, using PM ENGINE CLEANER & DEGREASER. Dries quickly, prevents rust, is moisture-proof and repels dirt. Will not damage rubbers,
plastics, paint work and metals and promotes operational safety. Use: Shake can before use. Spraying distance 15 cm. Drying time 25 min. Do not start
engine while product is drying! Repeat treatment every 6 months.

QD PM MOTORSHINE er et avansert beskyttelsesprodukt for motor og motordeler basert pa akrylharpiks. Produktet gir en beyelig og transparent

film pa den behandlede delen. Produktet taler temperaturer opp til 200°C. Delene som skal behandlies ma rengjares grundig med PM MOTORVASK OG

AVFETTING. Produktet herder raskt, hindrer rustdannelse, er vann- og smussavvisende. Skader ikke gummi, plast, lakk eller metaller. Bruksanvisning:

Eist boksen %rdentlig far bruk. Sprayavstand ca. 15 cm. Tarketid ca. 25 min. Motor ma ikke startes far tarketiden er omme! Behandlingen gjentas
ver 6. maned.

PM Engine Shine

@ PM LESK MOTORU je piipravek urceny k ochrané motoru a motorovych Casti, zaloZen na bazi umélé pryskyfice. Na pfedem ocisténych Castech
vytvofime bezbarvy a pruzny ochranny film. Je odolny az do teploty + 200°C. Césti, které maji byt o3etreny by mély byt pfedem Fadné vycistény pripravkem
PM ENGINE CLEANER & DEGREASER. Rychle zasychd, je antikorozivni a odolny viici vihku a necistotam. Neposkozuje gumu, plast, lak ani kovy a zarucuje
spolehlivou funkci. Pouziti: pred pouzitim nadobku radné protepejte. Strikat ze vzdalenosti 15cm. Doba zasychani je kolem 25minut. Nestartujte motor,
dokud vrstva Uplné nezaschne. Proces opakujte kazdych 6 mésicu.

I:l 10238 INH./CONT. 600 ML Aerosol

PM TYRE SHINE FOAM is an excellent foaming tyre cleaner to produce quick and easy a deep showroom tyre gloss. Its foaming action floats
off dirt and grime leaving a lustrous black sheen. Protects tyre walls against cracking, fading and ultraviolet radiation. No wiping, rinsing, rubbing or
buffing just spray PM TYRE SHINE FOAM onto the tyre. Suitable for all rubber tyres. Do not use this product on motorbike or bicycle tires!

Q@D PM GUMMIFORNYER er et sveert godt renseskum for bildekk og gummidetaljer. Skumeffekten lafter smuss og partikler fra overflaten og gir
gummien tilbake sin opprinnelige halvmatte svarte glans. Beskytter bildekk mot ultraviolet straling, sprekkdanneler og utterring. Ingen polering,
torking eller gniing, bare spray PM GUMMIFORNYER pé dekket. Middelet egner seg til alle typer gummi. Ma ikke sprayes pa gripemansteret. Bar
ikke benyttes til dekk pa trasykler eller motorsykler!

@2 PM LESK PNEUMATIK rychle odstranuje Spinu a zanecha zafici cerny lesk. Zaroven pneumatiku chrani pred poskrabanim, dnikem vzduchu a
ultrafialovému zareni. Neni treba pneumatiku otirat, omyvat, drhnout Ci lestit. Staci ji nastikat touto pénou. Je vhodné na vSechny druhy pneumatik. Tento
vyrobek nepouzivejte na motocyklové ani bicyklové pneumatiky!

PM Tyre Shine Foam
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10252 INH./CONT. 600 ML Aerosol
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PM HT PAINT BLACK is a fast drying high temperature resistant paint ideal for exhausts, radiators and other engine parts which gives a superb
finishing touch. This product builds-up a heat resistant film which gives excellent anti-corrosion properties. Excellent adhesion to metals and heat
resistant up to 800°C. Directions for use: Clean and sand down surface and remove any rust. Shake can well for approx. 2 minutes. Spraying distance
approx. 25 cm.

QD PM HT LAKK SVART er en hurtigtarrende haytemperaturlakk som er ideell til bruk pa eksosanlegg og andre varme flater og som gir en flott
finish. Produktet danner en temperaturmotstandig hinne og gir utmerket rustbeskyttelse. God hefteevne pa metaller. Taler temperaturer opp til 800°C.
Bruksanvisning: Rengjer og slip den aktuelle flaten, fiern eventuell rust. Rist boksen godt i ca. 2 minutter. Sprayavstand ca. 25 cm.
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©PM CER[‘{AVBARVA je rychleschnouci a vysokym teplotdm odolnd kryci barva urcend na vyfuky, mfizky chladice a ostatni motorové casti. Tento
vyrobek vytvafi Zaruvzdorny film a poskytuje téZ velmi dobré antikorozni vlastnosti. Dobra pfilnavost ke kovovym Cdstem a odolnost vuci teplotdm do
800°C. Pouziti: povrch fadné oCistéte, zbruste a odstrante rez. Dobre promichejte po dobu 2 minut. Pfipravek nanasejte ze vzdalenosti zhruba 25 cm.

10230 INH./CONT. 600 ML Aerosol

PM HT PAINT SILVER is a fast drying high temperature resistant paint ideal for exhaust manifolds and other engine parts which gives a superb
finishing touch. This product builds-up a heat resistant film which gives excellent anti-corrosion properties. Excellent adhesion to metals and heat
resistant up to 800°C. Directions for use: Clean and sand sown surface and remove any rust. Shake can well for approx. 2 minutes. Spraying distance
approx. 25 cm.
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@D PM HT S@LV LAKK er en hurtigterrende haytemperaturlakk som er ideell til bruk pa eksosanlegg og andre varme flater og som gir en flott finish.
Produktet danner en temperaturmotstandig hinne og gir utmerket rustbeskyttelse. God hefteevne pa metaller. Taler temperaturer opp til 800°C.
Bruksanvisning: Rengjar og slip den aktuelle flaten, fiern eventuell rust. Rist boksen godt i ca. 2 minutter. Sprayavstand ca. 25 cm.
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@ PM STRIiBRNA BARVA je rychleschnouci a vysokym teplotam odolné kryci barva urcené na vyfuky, mrizky chladice a ostatni motorové casti. Tento
vyrobek vytvari zaruvzdorny film a poskytuje téz velmi dobré antikorozni vlastnosti. Dobra pfilnavost ke kovovym Castem a odolnost viici teplotdm do
800°C. Pouziti: povrch fadné ocistéte, zbruste a odstrante rez. Dobre promichejte po dobu 2 minut. Pripravek nanasejte ze vzdalenosti zhruba 25 cm.

. 10231 INH./CONT. 600 ML Aerosol

PM ZINC SPRAY is a fast drying spray for zinc coating and galvanising metal surfaces. The coating is conductive and suitable for spot-welding.
Ideal primer for the application of further coatings. PM ZINC SPRAY contains 99,9% pure zinc and protects up to 600°C. Use: Clean and sand down
surface, remove any rust. Shake can well for 2 minutes. Spray to test. Spraying distance approx. 25 cm.

QD PM SINKSPRAY er en hurtigtarkende spray for sinkbelegging og galvanisering av metalloverflater. Belegget er ledende og egner seg til
punktsveising. Et ideelt grunningsmiddel for videre overflatebehandling. PM SINKSPRAY inneholder 99,9 % ren sink og egner seg for bruk pa
gjenstander opp til 600 °C. Bruksanvisning: Rens og slip overflaten, fjern eventuell rust. Rist boksen ordentlig i 2 minutter. Pravespray. Sprayavstand
ca.25cm.

@ PM ZINKOVY SPRE] 99,9% je rychle schnouci sprej pro pozinkovani kovovych povrchil. Nanesend vrstva je vodivé a vhodné pro bodové svafeni, Idedlnj
pro nasledné nanaseni dalsich natérovych hmot. PM ZINC SPRAY je odolny vuci teplotam do 600°C a obsahuje 99,9% Cistého zinku. PouZiti: povrch fadné
oCistime, odstranime rez. Nadobu fadné protfepeme po dobu 2 minut. Vyzkousime funkénost trysky. Pfipravek nanasime ze vzdélenosti asi 25 cm.

PM Zinc Spray 99,9%

10269 INH./CONT. 500 ML Aerosol

PM BRIGHT ZINC SPRAY is a quick-drying sacrificial coating that protects ferrous metals from oxidizing. It also provides the appearance of a
high shine, hot-dip galvanized metallic finish. Extremely suitable for weld seams and zinc surfaces. Excellent for touch-ups to scratches, dents, welds,
wear of machined edges on aluminium and other high shine metal substrates. Use: Clean and sand down surface, remove any rust . Shake can for 2
minutes. Spray to test. Spraying distance 25 cm.

Q@D PM LYS SINKSPRAY er et hurtigtarkende anodisk belegg som beskytter jernholdige metaller fra korrosjon. Det gir ogsa en blank, skinnende,
varmforsinket metallisk finish. Godt egnet til sveisessmmer og sinkbehandlede overflater. Utmerket for smaskader, riper, bulker, sveiser, og
bearbeidede overflater pa aluminium og andre ubehandlede metalliske overflater. Bruksanvisning: Vask og slip ned overflaten, fjern eventuell rust.
Rist boksen ordentlig i 2 minutter. Pravespray. Sprayavstand ca. 25 cm.

@ PMLESKLY ZINKOVY SPRE] je rychle schnouci ochrannd vrstva, ktera chrani Zelezné kovy pred oxidovanim. VyznaCuje se téZ vysokym leskem, v ohni
pozinkovaném, kovovém provedeni. Velmi vhodny pro svar a pozinkované povrchy. Vhodny pro vyspravovani ryh, prohlubni, svardi a stop Eo opotfebeni
na hliniku a jinych kovech. Pouziti: povrch fadné ocistime, odstranime rez. Nadobu fadné protfepeme po dobu 2 minut. Vyzkousime funkcnost trysky.
Pripravek nanasime ze vzdalenosti asi 25 cm.

PM Bright Zinc Spray

. 10261 INH./CONT. 600 ML Aerosol

PM FILLER & PRIMER creates a smooth surface which is an ideal base for a subsequent covering coat. Fills small irregularities and can be applied
on any surface and is easy to sand down. Excellent primer for good adhesion plus filling. Use: Clean and sand down surface, remove any rust. Shake
can well for approx. 2 min. Spraying distance 25 cm.

Q@D PM SPARKEL & GRUNNING gir en jevn overflate som er ideell for videre behandling. Fyller mindre ujevnheter, kan pafares alle underlag og er
lett slipbar. God grunningseffekt. Bruksanvisning: Rengjar og slip den aktuelle flaten, fjern eventuell rust. Rist boksen grundig. Sprayavstand ca.
25¢cm.

PM Filler & Primer

@ PM ZAKLADOVY PLNIC vytvfi hladky povrch, ktery je idedinim zakladem pro nsledné koneéné lakovani. Vypliiuje drobné nerovnost, Ize pouzit na
libovolny povrch a snadno se brousi. Dobry zklad kvuli prilnavosti a vyplnéni drobnych trhlinek. PouZiti: Dukladn€ ocistéte povrch, na ktery budete stfikat
zakladni barvu, véetné mozné rzi. Pfed pouZitim nadobku dukladné protfepejte po dobu 2 minut. Barvu stfikejte ze vzdalenosti 25 cm.

10262 INH./CONT. 600 ML Aerosol




PM WHEEL SPRAY SILVER is extremely resistant to abrasion and provides a long-lasting protection against stone chips salt etc. Especially
developed for the protection of aluminium wheels. Use: Clean and sand down surface, remove any rust. Shake can for approx. 2 min. Spray to test
colour shade. Spraying distance 25 cm.

Q@D PM FELGSPRAY S@LV er meget motstandsdyktig mot riper og slag og gir langvarig beskyttelse mot steinsprut, veisalt etc. Spesielt utviklet for
beskyttelse av aluminiumsfelger. Bruksanvisning: Rengjer og slip den aktuelle overflaten, fiern eventuell rust. Rist boksen grundig. Sprayavstand
ca. 25cm.

@ PM STRIBRNY SPRE) NA KOLA je vyjimecné odolny proti otéru a poskytuje dlouhodobou ochranu pfed Stérkem, solf, atd. Je specidiné vyvinut
pro ochranu hlinikovych rafku. PouZiti: Ocistéte a obruste povrch, popripadé odstrante rez. Dikladné protrepejte nadobku, alespon po dobu 2 minut.
Vyzkousejte odstin barvy, poté barvu stfikejte ze vzdalenosti 25 cm.
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10263 INH./CONT. 600 ML Aerosol

PM RALLY SPRAY BLACK SHINE can be used for repairing cars with minor and medium paint damage. It is also used for matching the color of
accessories such as plastic and sheet metal (after application of a plastic adhesion primer). Clean and sand down surface, remove any rust. Shake
can well for approx. 2 minutes. Spray to test color shade. Spraying distance approx. 25 cm. Touch-dry after approx. 20 minutes, thoroughly dry after
12 hours.

QD PM RALLY SPRAY SVART BLANK er en blank svart lakk beregnet pa utbedring av mindre til middels store skader. Kan ogsa brukes til & gi
ekstrautstyr et enhetlig preg. Plast og metalldeler mé grunnes far lakkering. Bruksanvisning: Rengjar og slip overflaten som skal behandles. Fjern rust.
Benytt en egnet grunning. Rist boksen godt i ca. 2 min. Foreta gjerne en pravespray for a kontrollere at fargene matcher. Sprayavstand er ca. 25 cm.
Ved romtemperatur er lakken stavtarr etter ca. 20 min og fullt herdet etter 12 timer.

@2 PM CERNY LESKLY SPRE] Ize pouzit pro opravu malych a stfedné velkych vad na laku karoserie. Kromé toho Ize barevné pfizplisobit i ndstavbové dily
vozidla z plechu a plastu (po pouziti zakladni natérové hmoty). PouZiti: povrch fadné ocistéte, zbruste a odstrante rez. Protrepejte 2 minuty a provedte
kLétkg test pr?] kdontrolu barevného odstinu. Pfipravek nandsejte ze vzdalenosti zhruba 25 cm. Nanos po 20 minutdch jiz nepousti, zcela pak zaschne
zhruba za 12 hodin.
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10264 INH./CONT. 600 ML Aerosol

PM RALLY SPRAY BLACK MAT can be used for repairing cars with minor and medium paint damage. It is also used for matching the color of
accessories such as plastic and sheet metal (after application of a plastic adhesion primer). Clean and sand down surface, remove any rust. Shake
can well for approx. 2 minutes. Spray to test color shade. Spraying distance approx. 25 cm. Touch-dry after approx. 20 minutes, thoroughly dry after
12 hours.

Q@D PM RALLY SPRAY SVART MATT er en matt svart lakk beregnet pa utbedring av mindre til middels store skader. Kan ogsa brukes til & gi
ekstrautstyr et enhetlig preg. Plast og metalldeler ma grunnes far lakkering. Bruksanvisning: Rengjer og slip overflaten som skal behandles. Fjern
rust. Benytt en egnet grunning. Rist boksen godt i ca. 2 min. Foreta gjerne en pravespray for a kontrollere at fargene matcher. Sprayavstand er ca. 25
cm. Ved romtemperatur er lakken stevtarr etter ca. 20 min og fullt herdet etter 12 timer.

@ PM CERNY MATNY SPRE] Ize pouit pro opravu malych a stfedné velkych vad na laku karoserie. Kromé toho |ze barevné prizplsobit i ndstavbové dily
vozidla z plechu a plastu (po pouziti zakladni natérové hmoty). Pouziti: povrch fadné ocistéte, zbruste a odstrante rez. Protfepejte 2 minuty a provedte
k{]étkg/ testl%r(r)1 kdqntrolu barevného odstinu. Pripravek nandsejte ze vzdalenosti zhruba 25 cm. Nanos po 20 minutach jiz nepousti, zcela pak zaschne
zhruba za 12 hodin.

PM Rally Spray Black Mat

10265 INH./CONT. 600 ML Aerosol

PM ANTI-GRAVEL SPRAY BLACK is an overpaintable underbody coating especially formulated to give strong elastic film resistant to all road
chemicals and has excellent anti stone chip properties. Surfaces should be clean and dry before using this product. Shake can well before use.

Q@D PM KARROSERIBESKYTTELSE gir en overmalbar beskyttelseshinne spesielt beregnet pa bruk under bilen. Produktet danner en sterk og elastisk
hinne som er motstandsdyktig mot alle veikjemikalier og som gir utmerket beskyttelse mot stensprut. Overflaten som skal behandles ber veere tarr
og ren. Rist boksen godt far bruk.

@ PM OCHRANA PRED STERKEM - CERNY je ochrana podvozku, kterd |ze v pfipadé potfeby prekryt a je specidiné vTvinuta_k tomu, aby wytvofila silny a
pruzny film, ktery by byl odolny viici vSéem chemikaliim pouzivanym k Gdrzbé vozovky. Zaroven ma i velmi dobrou odolnost vuci odlétajicimu Stérku. Pred
aplikaci musi byt podvozek Cisty a suchy. Pred pouzitim fadné protepejte.

PM Anti-gravel Black

10266 INH./CONT. 600 ML Aerosol
10267 INH./CONT. 1LTR  Metal Can

Better, longer, faster.




PM DRY LUBRICANT + PTFE is a high-grade lubricant with great penetrating power. If components have to be lubricated but not with a greasy
lubricant this is the correct product. It has water and moisture resistant qualities and offers long-term protection against corrosion. Temperature range
from -50°C up to +260°C. Use: Shake can well before use. For nylon bearings, curtain rails, rubber parts, tools and all kind of fastening materials.

Q@D PM T@RRSM@RING + PTFE, er et hgygradig smeremiddel med meget god inntrengningsevne. Egner seg der smaring trengs, men fete smaremidler
ikke er gnsket. Hindrer inntrengning av vann og fukt og gir langtidseffekt mot korrosjon. Taler temperaturer fra -50°C til 260°C.

©2 PM NEMASTNY LUBRIKANT + PTFE (PolyTetra Fluor Ethylen) je vysoce Ucinné mazivo se schopnosti proniknout i na Spatné pfistupnd mista.
Pokud nesmi byt komponenty promazany mazivem na bzi tuku, potom je tento vyrobek tim vhodnym. Je vysoce odolny proti vihkosti i vodé a nabiz
dlouhodobou ochranu proti korozi. Je odolny teplotdm od -50°C do + 260°C. Pouziti: Pfed pouZitim nadobku fadné protfepejte. Vhodné pro nylonova
loZiska, gumové ¢asti, nafadi a veskera uchyceni.
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10203 INH./CONT. 400 ML Aerosol

PM PENETRATING OIL + MoS2 is a high-grade multifunctional oil to which Molybdenum Sulphide (MoS?2) has been added to guarantee lubrication
under extreme conditions. Cleans dirt and grime, loosens rust and scale and penetrates seized parts. Penetrates into inaccessible places and contains
excellent moisture resistant qualities resulting in a quick loosening of rusted nuts, bolts, hinges, spark-plugs, aerials, locks, exhausts etc. Protects
metal parts against wear and corrosion.

QD PM RUSTL@SER + MoS2 er en haygradig flerfunksjonsolje som er tilsatt molybdensulfid (MoS2) for & garantere smaring under ekstreme forhold.
Fjerner smuss og partikler, lgser rust og belegg og trenger inn i fastsittende deler. Produktet har meget gode fuktavvisende egenskaper. Det trenger
inn ogsa pa utilgjengelige steder og forenkler derved Iasning av fastrustede eller trege muttere, skruer, hengsler, tennplugger, antenner darlaser,
eksosdeler og liknende. Beskytter metalldeler mot slitasje og rust.

@2 PM PENETRACNI OLEJ + MoS2 je multifunkéni olej vysoké kvality obsahujici Molybden Sulfid (MoS2), ktery zajistuje mazani i pfi extrémnich
podminkach. Odstranuje Spinu, uvoliuje zarezlé a zamrzlé casti. Pronikd i na Spatné pristupnd mista a je odolny vici vihku. Rychle uvolfuje zarezlé
matky, Cepy, panty, zapalovaci svicky, antény, zamky, vyfuky, atd. Chrani kovové casti proti opotfebeni a korozi.
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10205 INH./CONT. 500 ML Aerosol
10902 INH./CONT. 5LTR  Metal Can

PM CHAIN LUBE is an advanced chain spray with excellent protective effect, prevents damage caused by wear and tear. Suitable for high-speed
and high-pressure chains. Penetrates deeply and has great lubricating qualities. Protects against corrosion and adheres securely to metal parts.
Suitable for O-ring chains. Can also be used to lubricate hubs, cables, gears and high speed chains due to its anti-fling characteristics. Shake can
before use.

QD PM KJEDESPRAY er et avansert smaremiddel for kjeder, har sveert gode beskyttende egenskaper, forhindrer skader og slitasje. Egnet for
hayhastighets og haystrekk kjeder. God inntrengningsevne og gode smareegenskaper. Virker korrosjonshindrende og har meget god heftevne.
Egnet ogsa for O-ring kjeder. Kan ogsa benyttes til smaring av wire, kjede og drev pa trasykler. Rist boksen far bruk.

PM Chain Lube

@ PM OCHRANA RETEZ( je sprej s vybornzm ochrannym efektem, ktery chrani pred Skodami zplisobenymi opotfebenim. Vhodné na vysokorychlostni
a vysoce zatéZované fetézy. Pronikne do hloubky a prokazuje skvélé mazaci vlastnosti, Chrani pfed korozi a dobre pfilne ke kovovym Castem. Vhodné téz
pro fetéz s O-krouzky. Lze jej pouZit téZ na promazani naboju kol, pfehazovacky u zavodnich kol, atd. PouZiti: Pfed pouzitim dukladné protiepejte.

10236 INH./CONT. 400 ML Aerosol

PM MULTI SPRAY is a multifunctional liquid to clean, protect and lubricate. Besides these properties it has excellent water resistance qualities
and unique penetrating characteristics. Penetrates into inaccessible places for optimal lubrication. Resistant to cold, hot and salt water. Loosens rusty
bolts, nuts, screws, locks and hinges. Rust preventing and sticks to any surface and does not affect lacquer. A very effective liquid tool for workshops,
garages, etc.

Q@D PM MULTISPRAY er en multifunksjonell spray som renser, beskytter og smarer. Den har sveert gode vannavvisende egenskaper og utmerket
inntrengningsevne. Produktet kommer derfor til pa utilgjengelige steder for smering. Motstandsdyktig mot kaldt, varmt og salt vann. Laser
fastrustede skruer og muttere, laser og hengsler. Hindrer korrosjon og har god vedheft til alle overflater. Skader ikke lakk. Uunnvaerlig hjelpemiddel
ved verksteder, i garasjen osv.

PM Multi Spray

@ PM UNIVERZALNi SPREJ je multifunkéni piipravek na ¢isténi, ochranu a promazani. Vedle téchto vlastnosti1e také prostredkem voduvzdornym se
schopnostmi proniknout i na obtizné pfistupna mista. Je odolny proti studené, horké a slané vode. Uvolfiuje zarezIé Cepy, matky, Srouby, zamky a panty.
Predchazi korozi, prilne ke kazdému povrchu a nijak neposkozuje lak. Jedna se o velmi Gcinny prostiedek pro dilny, garaze, apod.

10211 INH./CONT. 500 ML Aerosol
10911 INH./CONT. 5LTR  Metal Can

PM BELT DRESSING SPRAY is a transparent silicon-free strongly adhesive protection which prevents all belts against drying out. Cleans,
maintains, preserves and stops belt split. Universal suitable for all V, round and flat belts. Increases performance equivalent to 50% more belt tension.
Spray-on belt and wait approximately 10 min. prior to operation.

QD PM DRIVREMSBESKYTTELSES SPRAY er en gjennomsiktlig, silikonfri, sterkt festende beskyttelse som forhindrer at drivremmen terker ut.
Produktet renser, vedlikeholder, beskytter og forhindrer delaminering og oppsplitting. Dette er et universalprodukt og egner seg til kileformede,
runde og flate driviemmer. Produktet gir opp til 50 prosent mer spenning i drivremmen. Spray pa driviemmen og vent ca. 10 min far drift.

© PM SPREJ NA OCHRANU REMENU je prihledny bezbarvy adhezni sprej bez silikonovych pfisad. Zabrariuje dfeni a nadmérnému opotfebeni klinovych
femend. Cisti, udrZuje, ochrariuje a zabrariuje tfepeni femenu. Je vhodny pro viechny drazkové, ploché a V remeny. ZlepSuje pevnost femenu az o 50%.
Nastfikejte sprej na femen a nechte pusobit priblizné 10 minut a poté nastartujte motor.

PM Belt Dressing Spray

10216 INH./CONT. 500 ML Aerosol




PM VISCO LUBE is a high pressure resistant transparent adhesive lubricant which lubricates parts exposed to strong pressure, impacts or
vibration. Extremely high holding power for both metal and other materials. Is derived from a high quality synthetic grease that preserves the treated
parts in a damp environment. The material is fluid and penetrates into inaccessible places. Long lasting effectiveness in places which cannot be
lubricated in short term intervals. PM VISCO LUBE has a temperature range from -35°C up to + 225°C and is resistant to corrosion. Use: Cogs and
wheels, open gearboxes, chains, hinges, steel cables, winches, sealing faces, door springs, gear racks, treated spindles, hinge points etc.

QD PM VISCO LUBE er et haytrykksresistent, gjennomsiktig, klebende smaremiddel. Produktet er beregnet for deler utsatt far hayt trykk, stet eller
vibrasjon. Ekstremt hay vedheft pd bade metaller og andre materialer. Produktet er fremstilt av et haykvalitets, syntetisk smarefett som beskytter
de behandlede delene ogsa i fuktige omgivelser. PM VISCO LUBE er flytende og kommer til ogsa pa utilgjengelige steder. Langtidsvirkningen
innebzerer at produktet er seerlig egnet der delene ikke kan smares regelmessig. PM VISCO LUBE kan brukes i temperaturintervallet -35°C til +
22k5‘;C og er korrosjonsresistent. Anvendelsesomrade: Hjul, tannhjul, apne gir, kjeder, hengsler, stalwire, vinsjer, pakninger, darfjaerer, styresnekker,
akslinger etc.

PM Visco Lube

@2 PM UNIVERZALNI MAZIVO je adhezni mazivo, odolné viici vysokym tlakiim, které promazava Casti vystavené vysokému tlaku, narazim Ci vibracim.
Ma vysokou prilnavost na kovy a jiné materidly. Je vyrobeno z vysoce kvalitniho syntetickeho maziva, které ochraiuje kovy i ve vihkém prostredi. Jedné se o
tekuty produkt, ktery diky své konzistenci pronikne i na Spatne pfistupnd mista. Pro své dlouhodobé pusobeni se pouziva hlavné na mista, ktera nemohou
byt promazavany v kratkych intervalech. PM VISCO LUBE je odolné teplotam od -35°C az do + 225°C a zabranuje korozi. Pouziti: Ozubena kola, prevody,
fetézy, panty, ocelova lanka, zdvihaky, uzavéry, klouby, atd.

PM CERAMIC PASTE is a high-tech connection and assembly paste which consists of very small ceramic parts divided in a non-melting bentone
grease. Does not contain any metals and reduces wear on places with high friction. Provides quick and easy dismantling of wire connections and
packing, even after having been exposed to high temperatures until 1.200°C, corrosive atmospheres or high pressures. Prevents cavitations and
etching. Water resistant and will not be affected by acids, alkalise or salts. Temperature range -40°C up to 1.100°C. Use: Wire connections, brake-pads,
chains, cranes, engine parts etc.

10235 INH./CONT. 600 ML Aerosol

QD PM KERAMISK PASTA er en hayteknologisk monteringspasta som bestar av keramiske partikler fordelt i ikkesmeltende bentonitt. Inneholder
ikke metaller. Produktet reduserer slitasje pa omrader med hy friksjon. Den gir en hurtig og enkel montering / demontering av kabelforbindelser,
mansjetter og tetninger selv etter at ha blitt eksponert for temperaturer opp til 1.200°C, korrosiv miljg eller hgyt trykk. Motvirker uthuling og etsing.
Produktet er vannresistent og vil ikke bli pavirket av syrer, alkalier eller salter. TAler temperaturintervallet fra -40°C til 1.100°C. Anvendelsesomrade:
Kabelforbindelser, bremsebelegg, kjettinger, kraner, motordeler etc.

@2 PM KERAMICKA PASTA je high-tech montdzni pasta, kterd se sklddd z velmi malych kousku keramiky viozenych do nerozpustného maziva.
Neobsahuﬂ(e Zzadné kovové Casti a snizuje opotfebeni na mistech vysokého tfeni. Rychle vraci pruznost a stabilitu i pfi vystaveni vysokym teplotdm do
1.200°C, korozivnim Gcinkim Ci vysokym tlakim. Zabrafuje korozi. Je odolnd vici vode, kyselindm a soli. Tepelne rozpéti od -40°C az po 1.100°C.
Pouziti: Spojeni kabelli, brzdové dily, fetézy, motorové dily, atd.
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10233 INH./CONT. 400 ML Aerosol
10404 INH./CONT. 500 GR Plastic Can

PM ALUMINIUM PASTE is a high-tech paste for fast and easy assembly of wire connections. Protects against corrosion and is resistant to
high pressure and temperatures from -40°C up to 1.100°C. Guarantees simple demounting under all circumstances of all screw thread connections.
Reduces wear at places with high friction. Prevents cavitations and etching. Use: all screw thread connections, flanges, fittings, etc.

Q@D PM ALUMINIUMPASTA er en hayteknologisk pasta for hurtig og enkel montering av kabelforbindelser. Produktet beskytter mot korrosjon, er
resistent mot hayt trykk og taler temperaturer fra -40°C til 1.100°C. Garanterer enkel Igsning av alle typer skruegjenger under alle omstendigheter.
Produktetreduserer slitasje pa plasser med hgy friksjon samt motvirker gropteering og etsning. Anvendelsesomrade: Skruegjenger, kabelforbindelser,
flenser, rgrforbindelser etc.

@ PM HLINIKOVA PASTA je high-tech pasta pro rychlou a snadnou montaz kabelovych spojii. Chréni pred korozi a je odolnd vici vysokym tlakiim a
teplotdm od -40°C az do 1.100°C. Zarucuje snadnou demontdz vSech Sroubovych spojeni. Snizuje opotfebeni na mistech, kterd jsou vystavovana vysokym
tfenim. Zabrafuje korozi. PouZiti: VeSkera Sroubova spojeni, Pfiruby, atd.
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10232 INH./CONT. 400 ML Aerosol
10402 INH./CONT. 500 GR Plastic Can

PM COPPER PASTE is a universal high-grade copper grease paste which prevents rusting, corroding and seizing together of screw thread
connections. Protects against corrosion and is resistant to high pressures and temperatures from -35°C up to + 1.100°C. Guarantees simple mounting
and demounting of screw thread connections under extreme circumstances. Use: spark-plugs, exhausts, exhaust manifolds, wheel nuts, flanges,
fittings, brake discs, cranes, pipe joints, winches etc.

Q@D PM KOBBERFETT, universal hgygradig kobberfett som forebygger rust, fastbrenning og sammensveising av skruegjenger. Beskytter mot
korrosjon og taler meget haye trykk og temperaturer fra-35°C til + 1.100°C. Garanterer enkel stramming og slakking av skruegjenger under vanskelig
forhold. Bruksomrade: tennplugger, eksosanlegg, eksosmanifolder, hjulmuttere, flenser, bremseskiver, vinsjer, etc.

©PM MEDENA PASTA je univerzalni pastou pro vysoké teploty, ktera zabrafiuje reznuti Sroubovych a svarovych spojii. Chrani pfed korozi a je teplotné
odolna od -35°C do + 1.100°C. Zarucuje jednoduchou montaz a demontaz Sroubovych spoju i pfi extrémnich podminkach. PouZiti: Zapalovaci svicky,
vyfuky, matice kol, priruby, tésnéni, brzdové dily, kliky, loZiska atd.

PM Copper Spray & Paste

10202 INH./CONT. 400 ML Aerosol
10401 INH./CONT. 500 GR Plastic Can

@B®PM SILICON SPRAY provides safe and
protective lubrication of plastic and rubber parts
and waterproofs ignition systems, locks and fuse
boxes. Apart from lubricating, conserving and
corrosion resistant qualities this product also
repels water and moisture resistant qualities and
is non-toxic.

Q@D PM SILIKONSPRAY sgrger for sikker og
beskyttende smering av plast- og gummideler og
tetter tenningssystemer, laser og sikringsbokser.
| tillegg til smering, bevaring og rusthemmende
egenskaper sa har dette ikke-giftige produktet
0gsa vann- og fuktavvisende egenskaper.

©2 PM SILIKONOVY SPRE] zaruéuﬂe Gciné mazéni
umélohmotnych a gumovych dilt. Diky svym
voduvzdornym vlastnostem chrani  zapalovani,
zamky a pojistkové skriné. Kromé mazacich a
konzervacnich vlastnosti je tento_produkt také
odolny vici vodé a vlhku. Chrani pred korozi a je
netoxicky.

PM Silicon Spray
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10241 INH./CONT. 100 ML Aerosol

10240 INH/CONT. 600 ML Aerosol || 10207 ItscONT.400 L Aerosol

@B PM WHITE GREASE + PTFE is an
universal high-grade white grease with
PTFE with excellent corrosion resistant
qualities. Water-proof and penetrates into
inaccessible places for optimal lubrication.
Ensures optimal lubrication under the most
extreme circumstances and conditions.

Q@D PM LITIUMFETT + PTFE er et universal
heygradig smerefett med PTFE. Fettet
har  utmerkede  korrosjonshindrende
egenskaper. Produktet er vannavvisende
og trenger inn pa utilgjengelige steder for
optimal smering. Gir sikker smaring selv
under meget krevende forhold.

&2 PM BILE MAZIVO + PTFE (Poly Tetra Fluor
Ethylen) je vysoce Gcinné bilé mazivo s velmi
dobrou antikorozni ochranou. Je vodéodolny a
pronikd i na Spatné pfistupna mista. Zarucuje
dlouhodobou  optimalni  mazavost i pfi

extrémnich podminkach.




PM ENGINE FLUSH cleans sludge, gum, rust and varnish formations from the inside of the engine within 10 minutes. Helps to release stuck valves
and piston rings. Increases compression and improves engine performance. Reduces dangerous exhaust gasses and improves fuel consumption.
Harmless to metal parts. Suitable for all petrol, diesel and LPG engines. Contents suitable for max. 4 litres engine oil. Can be added to mineral, synthetic
or semi-synthetic oil. Keeps the engine in optimum condition and performance. Instructions for use: Shake canister before use and add to the engine
oil at operating temperature. Allow engine to run for 10 minutes at approx. 1.500 rpm. Then switch-off engine and drain engine oil. Replace the oil filter
and refill engine with new engine oil as recommended by the engine manufacturer.

@D PM MOTORRENS fjerner slam, voks, rust og sotavleiringer fra motorens smaresystem i lgpet av kun 10 minutter. Hjelper med & frigjere
fastsittende ventiler og stempelringer. Gir hayere kompresjon og forbedret ytelse. Gir renere forbrenning og lavere drivstofforbruk. Skader ikke
motorens bestanddeler. Egnet til alle motortyper. Beholderens innhold er tilstrekkelig til behandling av inntil 4 | motorolje. Er kompatibel med
hel-og halvsyntetiske motoroljer savel som mineralske oljer. Holder motoren i topp trim. Bruksanvisning: Rist beholderen godt. La motoren varmes
opp og hell innholdet i motorens oljepafyllingsstuss. La motoren ga pa rask tomgang i ytterligere 10 minutter. Tem motoren for olje i henhold til
produsentens anvisning. Skift ogsa oljefiiter. Fyll opp med ny olje.
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@2 PM VYPLACH MOTORU béhem 10 minut vycisti usazeniny, gumu, rez a zbytky laku ze vnitfku motoru. Pomahg k uvolnéni zaseknutych ventilii a
Bistnich krouzk. ZvySuje kompresi i vykon motoru, Redukuje nebezpecné vyfukové plyny a snizuje spotfebu paliva. Setrné vici kovim. Vhodné jak pro

enzinové, tak i pro dieselové a LPG motory. Balen je vhodné pro maximalné 4 litry motorového oleje. MiiZe byt pfidan do mineralnich, syntetickych i
polosyntetickych oleji. Napoméhé udrZet motor v optimélnim stavu a vykonu. PouZiti: pfed pouZitim pripravek fadné protiepejte a pfidejte do motorového
oleje zahfatého na provozni teplotu. Nechte motor bézet dal3ich 10 minut, pfi zhruba 1500 ot/min. Poté motor vypnéte a vypustte olej. Vyméfite olejovy

10109 INH./CONT, 250 ML Plastic Bottle filtr a nalijte novy motorovy olej presné podle instrukci vyrobce vozidla.

PM ELECTRONIC CLEANER is very effective cleaning agent for electric and electronic components like micro switches, connecting sleeves, etc.
PM ELECTRONIC CLEANER is not conductive and removes deposits of moisture, dirt and grease from critical components, preventing faulty operation
and damage through contamination of the components. If necessary lubricate moving parts after treatment.

Q@D PM ELEKTRONIKKRENS er et sveert effektivt rensemiddel for elektriske og elektroniske komponenter som mikrobrytere, printkort, koplinger,
kabelsko osv. PM ELEKTRONIKKRENS leder ikke strgm og fjerner fukt, smuss og fett fra viktige komponenter. Bruk av middelet kan hindre feil og
skader som skyldes kontaminering av elektronikken. Smaring av eventuelle bevegelige deler bar vurderes etter bruk.
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@ PM CISTIC ELEKTRONIKY je velmi Gicinnym €isticim prostfedkem pro elektrické a elektronické komponenty, jako mikrosg)inaée, konektory, tiSténé
obvody, atd. PM ELECTRONIC CLEANER nenj vodivy a odstrariuje zbytky vihka, Spiny, oleje, vazeliny a prachu. Pfedchdzi chybné funkci a vzniku pfipadnych
Skod. V pripadé nutnosti po ocisténi namazte pohyblivé Casti opét odpovidajicim mazivem.

PM Electronic Cleaner

. 10204 INH./CONT. 400 ML Aerosol

PM TOTAL ENGINE CONDITIONER is a high-grade professional cleaning product for internal combustion engines. A dirty combustion chamber,
intake manifold etc. adversely affects the engine performance. It also needlessly increases the emission of carbon monoxide (CO), unburned gases
(HC) and fuel consumption. PM TOTAL ENGINE CONDITIONER dissolves and removes carbon deposits and lacquer-like compounds throughout the
entire combustion system. This professional product effectively cleans inlet throttle, intake- manifold, valves, pistons, piston rings and / or carburettor.
PM TOTAL ENGINE CONDITIONER contains no substances that may damage plastics, rubber or metal parts. It is completely safe for the catalytic
converter and lambda sensor. To achieve an optimal result treatment has to be done by a professional workshop!

QD PM TOTAL MOTORBESKYTTELSE er et profesjonelt, haykvalitets, renseprodukt for forbrenningsmotorer. Forurenset forbrenningskammer,
inntak, eksosmanifold etc. pavirker motorprestasjonen negativt, som farer til gkte utslipp av karbonmonoksid (CO), uforbrent drivstoff (HC) og skt
drivstofforbruk. PM TOTAL MOTORBESKYTTELSE lgser opp og fjerner karbonavleiringer og andre forurensninger i hele forbrenningssystemet. Dette
profesjonelle produktet renser effektivt inntak, inntaksmanifold, ventiler, stempler, stempelringer og/eller forgasser. PM TOTAL MOTORBESKYTTELSE
inneholder ingen stoffer som kan skade plast-, gummi- eller metalldeler. Det er et sikkert produkt ogsa for katalysatorer og lambdasensorer. For &
oppna optimalt resultat bgr behandlingen utfgres av et verksted.

@ PM PRIPRAVEK PRO ZLEPSENi CHODU MOTORU je vysoce profesionalni pfipravek pro CiSténi spalovacich prostor motoru. ZneciStény spalovaci
prostor a sani motoru nepfiznivé ovliviiuje vykon motoru. Zbytecne zvysuje emise CO, HC a spotfebu paliva. PM TOTAL ENGINE CONDITIONER rozpousti
a odstrariuje karbon a usazeniny ve spalovacim prostoru motoru. Tento profesionalni pipravek efektivné Cisti Skrtici klapky, sani motord, ventily, pisty a
pistni krouzky, ale také karburatory. PM TOTAL ENGINE CONDITIONER neobsahuje zadné latky které by mohly poskodit plasty, gumu nebo kovové Casti.
Pripravek je bezpecny pro katalyzatory a lambda sondy. Pro dosazeni optimalniho o3etfeni byste méli svéfit aplikaci pripravku do odborného servisu.

PM Total Engine Conditioner

10220 INH./CONT. 200 ML Aerosol

PM ENGINE CLEANER is an extremely effective degreasing fluid which removes oil, grease and dirt deposits, quickly and easily. Does not damage
rubbers, plastics, paint work and metals. Completely safe to use on electrical and ignition systems. Repeat treatment if dirt is encrusted. After cleaning,
rinse the treated parts with water.

Q@D PM MOTORVASK OG AVFETTING er et sveert effektivt avfettingsmiddel som fierner olje, fett og smuss enkelt og raskt. Skader ikke gummi, plast,
lakk eller metaller. Kan brukes trygt pa elektriske / tennings-systemer. Ved fastgrodd smuss, gjenta behandlingen. Etter pafering skylles middelet
av med vann.

@ PM CISTIC MOTORU je vysoce tcinny Cistici pripravek, ktery rychle a jednoduse odstrani olej, mastnotu a Spinu. NepoSkozuje pryZ, plastové dily,
kovy anLIak. Je absolutné bezpecny pro elektrické casti a zapalovani. Je-li motor silné znecistén, muzete postup opakovat. Po Cisténi oplachnéte osetrene
Casti vodou.

PM Engine Cleaner

. 10237 INH/CONT. 600 ML Aerosol

PM AIRCO CLEANER FOAM is a high quality ultra active foaming cleaning product for all air-conditioning systems. Deodorizes the system rapidly
and leaves a pleasant fragrance. Instructions for use: Treatment has to be done by a professional workshop! To be sure the evaporator is not cold or
moist the air-conditioning system needs to be switched off a few minutes before treatment. It is very important to apply the foam as close as possible
to the evaporator. This can be done by removing some components such as the interior filter, ventilation motor etc. so the spray nozzle at the end of the
long tube gets close to or against the evaporator. In some cases it is also possible to clean the evaporator through the water condensation drainage
facility. If necessary, remove components that might be damaged during the treatment. The content of the aerosol is suitable for 1 treatment. Allow
at least 15 minutes for the product to take effect, and then switch on the fan at slow speed for 5 minutes. For optimal result refrain from using the air-
conditioning system for a few hours.

Q@D PM AIRCO RENSESKUM er et haykvalitets, aktivt, skummende renseprodukt for alle typer luftkondisjoneringssystem. Produktet fjerner raskt
og effektivt darlig lukt og har en behagelig duft. Instruksjoner for bruk: Behandling skal utferes av et verksted. For a sikre at fordamperen ikke er
kald eller fuktig ber luftkondisjoneringen slas av noen minutter far behandling. Det er viktig at skummet pafares sé neere fordamperen som mulig.
Dette kan oppnas ved at man fjerner komponenter, som filteret, viftemotoren eller liknende, slik at munnstykket kommer helt inntil fordamperen.
Det kan veere mulig a rense fordamperen gjennom kondensutlapet. Deler som kan ta skade skal fiernes far behandling. Innholdet i boksen er
tilpasset én behandling. La behandlingen virke minst 15 minutter, kjer sé viften pa lav hastighet i 5 minutter. For & oppna optimalt resultat bar ikke
luftkondisjoneringen brukes pa noen timer etter behandling.

PM Airco Cleaner Foam

€ PM PENOVY Gisic KLIMATIZACE je vysoce kvalitni aktivni pénovy pfipravek pro vSechny systémy klimatizace. Rychle Cistf systém a zanechdva
Bh’jemnou vini. Pokyny pro pouZiti: Svéfte odetfeni klimatizace odbornému servisu! Uiistéte se, ze vyparnik neni ledovy nebo vihky. Klimatizace musi

vt vypnuta n€kolik minut pred o3etfenim. Je velice dileZité, pokud je to mozné, aplikovat pipravek co nejblize vyparniku. Toho mize byt dosazeno
odstranénim nékterych komponent jako napfiklad filtru topeni, motorku ventildtoru atd. Poté se tryska muze dostat co nejblize k vyparniku. Pokud je
to nutné, odstrarite komponenty které by mohly byt poskozeny pfi ¢isténi. Obsah baleni je vhodny pro jedno Cisténi. Po aplikaci zanechte klimatizaci
mviEirlnlflnﬁ ldS minut v klidu a poté, pokud musite, spustte ji na pomaly chod. Pro optimalni vysledek aplikace pripravku nepouzivejte klimatizaci po dobu
nékolika hodin.

10212 INH./CONT. 250 ML Aerosol




PM GLASS CLEANER FOAM is a high quality and very effective cleaning product based on water and special cleaning additives. This PM
product removes greasy finger marks and does not affect rubber and lacquer. PM GLASS CLEANER FOAM also removes squashed insects, grime and
traffic deposits without a problem and gives a sparkling finish to all windows and mirrors. This product is anti-static and removes nicotine residues
affectively. Directions for use: Shake can well before use and spray sparingly onto surface, spread with soft cloth. Wipe off immediately and polish
with a clean dry cloth.

Q@D PM GLASS RENS er et haykvalitets og meget effektivt rensemiddel for glass. Produktet er vannbasert og er tilsatt rensende additiver. Fjerner
effektivt film og fingermerker, skader ikke gummi eller lakk. PM SKUMVASK VINDUER fjerner insekter effektivt og gir en flott glans pa alle vinduer
og speil. Produktet er antistatisk og fierner ogsa nikotinbelegg problemfritt. Bruk: Rist boksen godt far bruk. Spray en moderat mengde pa glasset.
Gni middelet utover med en myk klut. Terk umiddelbart av flaten med en tarr myk klut.

@ PM CISTIC SKLA je vysoce kvalitni a velmi Géinny cistic na bazi vody se specidlnimi Cisticimi prisadami. Tento vyrobek odstrafiuje mastné otisky

a neposkozuje gumu ani lak. PM GLASS CLEANER odstrariuje téZ bez problému zbytky hmyzu a dava oknim i zrcadlum zéfivy lesk. Tento vyrobek je

ﬁnggkatick);a gdstrlar“luie bez problémi zbytky nikotinu. Pouziti: Pfed pouzitim radné protrepejte a Setrné nastrikejte na povrch. Vhodnym a suchym
adfikem ihned rozlestete.
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10247 INH./CONT. 600 ML Aerosol

PM MULTI CLEANER FOAM is a water-based cleaning foam for fabric, vinyl, leather and plastic UPHOLSTERY. This cleaning product removes
stains and brightens up colours. Removes oil, grease, wax, etc. rapidly. Spray to the surface from a distance of 30-40 cm. Allow 5 minutes for the foam
to get absorbed. In case of heavy fouling use a brush or sponge to rub in. Use a clean cloth to rub off and dry out.

@D PM UNIVERSAL SKUMRENS er en vannbasert skumrens beregnet pa tekstiler, skai, leer og plast mgbelmaterialer. Rensemiddelet fjerner flekker
og frisker opp fargene. Fjerner effektivt olje, fett, voks osv. Spray fra en avstand pa 30-40 cm. La middelt virke i ca. 5 min. Dersom smusset sitter godt
kan en bgrste eller svamp brukes til & forsterke effekten. Bruk en ren tarr klut til & terke av middelet igjen.

@ PM VIiCEUCELOVY PENOVY CISTIC je cistici péna na bazi vody uréend k citéni kiize a umélého calounéni. Tento Cistici vyrobek odstraﬁw’e skvrny
a vyjashiuje barvy. Odstrafiuje téZ olej, mastnotu, vosk, apod. Postfikejte povrch ze vzdalenosti 30-40 cm. Pockejte zhruba 5 minut, dokud se péna
neabsrﬁ)rbulj,e.hZ\{Iéit pfi silném znecisteni pouzijte pro efektivni vetfeni pény do povrchu kartd¢ nebo houbu. Poté pouzijte Cisty hadfik na otfeni, nebo
povrch oplachnéte.

PM Multi Cleaner Foam

. 10250 INH./CONT. 600 ML Aerosol

PM AIR INTAKE CARB & CHOKE CLEANER dissolves gum, carbon and varnish deposits without dismantling. Not harmful to catalytic converter.
Reduces the CO and HC levels. Only for petrol engines! Directions for use: Carburettor petrol engines: Spray inside carburettor and linkages, remove
aﬂr filter anld spray the liquid on the throttle plate and air intake. Injection petrol system engines: Spray the liquid in air intake pipe and open end of
the PVC valve.

@D PM INJEKTOR & FORGASSERRENS Igser opp bensinavleiringer og sot uten demontering av motordeler. Skader ikke katalysatoren. Reduserer
utslipp av karbonmonoksyd og hydrokarboner! Skal kun brukes pa bensindrevene motorer! Bruksanvisning: Forgassermotorer: Apne luftfilteret og
spray i og rundt luftinntaket og de utvendige delene av forgasseren. Innspraytingsmotorer: Apne luftfilteret og spray i luftinntaket og luftventilen.

@ PM CISTIC SANi A SYTICE odstrariuje zbytky gumy a usazenin laku bez nutnosti demontaze. Nezavadny pro katalyzator. Redukuje hodnoty CO a

HC. Pouzitelné pouze pro benzinové motory! Pouziti: Motory s karburatorem: nastfikejte do karburatoru a na pohyblivé dily. Vyjméte vzduchovy filtr a
nastrikejte na skrtici klapku a do sani vzduchu. Vstfikovaci motory: Nastfikejte do sani vzduchu a poté i do odvzdusnéni motoru.

—
10251 INH./CONT. 500 ML Plastic Bottle

. PM Air Intake Carb & Choke Cleaner

PM WHEEL CLEANER is a very effective acid-free cleaner for optimum cleaning of metal and aluminium wheels. Removes brake dust, grease
etc. and creates a shiny glow. Instructions for use: Open spray nozzle and spray the liquid even on the wheel. Strong pollution must be treated with a
sponge or brush, after approximately 4 minutes, spray the wheel with water and if necessary repeat treatment. Afterwards dry the wheel. Wheels and
Brake components should be cold when using PM WHEEL CLEANER and treatment not to be applied in direct sunlight.

QD PM FELGRENS er et sveert effektivt, syrefritt, rensemiddel for optimal rengjering av stél og lettmetall-felger. Fjerner bremsestav, fett og annen
smuss. Gir en dyp glans. Bruk: Apne spraytedysen og sprut midlet jevnt pa flaten som skal rengjeres. Sterkt tilsmussede flater ma ogsé behandles
med svamp eller bgrste. Etter omlag 4 minutter skylles midlet av med vann. Behandlingen gjentas ved behov. La felgen tarke. Ma ikke paferes pa
varme flater, som bremsekomponenter. Unnga bruk av midlet i direkte sollys.

PM Wheel Cleaner

@ PM CISTIC KOL je velice Ucinny pripravek pro Citéni plechovych i hlinikovych diskii kol bez agresivnich latek. Odstrafiuje z diski kol necistoty z
brzd, mazaci tuky apod. a vytvafi Cisty lesk. Navod k pouZiti: Oteviete kryt a nastrikejte sprej rovnomerné na kolo, Silné znecisténi odetfete houbou nebo
jemnym kartacem. Priblizné po 4 minutdch oplachnéte pripravek z disku kola Cistou vodou a podle stupné znecisténi cely postup zopakujte. Poté disk
|ola otfete do sucha. PouZivejte pfipravek pouze na studend kola a nestfikejte piipravek na rozpdlene casti brzd. Nepouzivejte pfipravek na pfimém
slunecnim zareni.

. 10253 INH./CONT. 500 ML Trigger Spray

PM HANDCLEANER YELLOW PROFESSIONAL.
The addition of natural ingredients makes this
PM Hand Cleaner extra effective. Harmless to
the skin. Water-soluble and does not block water
waste pipes. Rub PM Hand Cleaner on dry hands
until dirt loosens. Rinse off with water or wipe off
with a towel. Store in a cool, but frost-free place.
Approved by the Royal Institute of Public Health &
Hygiene.

@D PM HANDRENS PROFESJONELL GUL. Med
innhold av naturlige ingredienser, gjer denne PM
Handrensen ekstra effektiv. Skansom mot huden.
Opplases i vann (uten fare for tetting av avlgpsrar)
Gni hendene inn med PM Handrens inntil smusset
lgses opp. Skyll av med vann eller tark av med en
klut e.l. Oppbevares kjalig, men frostfritt.

@ PM PRIPRAVEK NA MYTI RUKOU - ZLUTY.
Velmi Gcinny prostredek na cisténi rukou dik
obsazenym prirodnim zakladnim latkam. Nedrazdi
pokozku. Rozpustny ve vodé, takze neucpava
odpadni potrubi. Pfipravek vtirdme do suchY'ch rukou
tak dlouho, dokud se Spina nerozpusti. Oplachneme
vodou nebo setreme papirovym rucnikem. Skladujte
v chladu, chrarte pred mrazem.
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PM Handcleaner Yellow

10210 INH./CONT. 600 ML Aerosol
10901 INH./CONT. 5LTR  Metal Can
10904 INH./CONT. 25LTR Jerry Can
10905 INH./CONT. 60 LTR Metal Drum
10906 INH./CONT. 200 LTR Metal Drum

10501 INH./CONT. 4,5LTR Metal Can
10511 INH./CONT. 600 ML Plastic Can

PM RAPID CLEANER is a biodegradable
multi  cleaner for the effective and
environmentally safe cleaning of brake &
clutch components. Contains no chlorinated
hydrocarbons. Does not corrode plastic and
rubber components. A versatile, high-grade
cleaning agent that even dissolves resinified
contamination. Simply spray on and leave
for 5 minutes and wash off with water, fully
biodegradable.

Q@O PM BREMSERENS er et biologisk
nedbrytbart  universalrensemiddel  for
effektiv og miljgsikker rensing av bremse-
og clutchdeler. Inneholder ingen klorerte
Igsemidler. Produktet korroderer ikke plast-
eller gummideler. Et allsidig, heygradig

rensemiddel som lgser selv fastbrente
forurensninger.
e CGsTIC BRZD e

biologick?(/
odbouratelny univerzalni Cistici prostrede
urCeny k efektivnimu ciSténi brzdovych
a  spojkowych  komponentd. Neobsahu&e
chlorované ~ uhlovodiky a je  ekologicky
nezdvadny. Neni agresivni vici J)Iastovy'/m
ani gumovym komponentim. Jednd se o
vSestranny Cistici prostredek vysoké kvality,

ktery odstranuje i ztvrdld maziva.




PM INSTANT SILICON GASKETS in the unique POWER TUBES are designed for engines fitted with oxygen sensors and available in 4 different
colours with several temperature ranges and applications. Ideal for replacement gaskets for valve covers, transmissions and sumps, water pumps,
thermostat housings, ashestos exhaust manifolds and many more. PM INSTANT SILICON GASKETS resist transmission fluids, water, oil and anti-
freeze and replaces cork, paper, felt and rubber gaskets. These products are not recommended for use on head gaskets or for continuous immersion
in petrol or diesel. The PM INSTANT SILICON GASKETS dispensers are easy to use with long-life performance and minimal waste.

RED . Extra high temperature temperature range -73 °C up to + 343 °C
BLACK - High temperature temperature range -73 °C up to + 250 °C
BLUE . Extra high temperature temperature range -73 °C up to + 315 °C
GREY* . Extra high temperature temperature range -50 °C up to + 315°C *Acid-free and especially developed for Japanese cars.

Q@D PM HURTIGPAKNING-SILIKON i de unike POWER TUBES er konstruert for motorer med oksygensensorer. De er tilgjengelige i fire forskjellige
farger for ulik bruk og temperturintervall. Produktet er godt egnet som pakninger for ventildeksel, kraftoverfgring og oljesump, vannpumper,
termostathus, asbest-eksosmanifold og mye mer. PM HURTIGPAKNING -SILIKON er motstandsdyktig for gir- og hydraulikkolje, vann, smareolje,
frostveeske og erstatter kork-, papir-, filt- og gummipakninger. Dette produktet er ikke egnet for bruk pa toppakninger eller for bruk hvor den er i
kontinuerlig kontakt med bensin eller diesel. PM HURTIGPAKNING-SILIKON dispenser er lett & bruke og har lang levetid.
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R@D : Ekstra haye temperaturer  temperaturer fra -73 °C il +343 °C
SVART . Hoye temperaturer temperaturer fra -73 °C til +250 °C
BLA : Ekstra hgye temperaturer  temperaturer fra -73 °C til +315 °C
GRA* : Ekstra haye temperaturer  temperaturer fra -50 °C til +315 °C *Syrefri, og spesielt utviklet for japanske biler.

&2 PM SILIKONOVE TESNENI je unikatni pripravek specidlné navrzeny pro automobily ad'e vyrébén ve Ctyfech rliznych barvich s rozdilnymi stupni
teplotnich rozsahi. Idealni jako tésnénf pro vika ventilti, prevodové skfing, vany motord, vodni pumpy, pouzdra termostatd, vyfukové potrubia jiné. PM
INSTANT SILICON GASKETS je odolny viici pfevodovym a motorovym olejim, vodé a nemrznoucim kapalindm a nahrazuje korkové, papirova a gumova
tésnéni. Tento produkt neni ur¢en pro utésnéni hlavy motoru, ale muze byt pouzit pro utésnéni které je trvale ponofeno v benzinu nebo nafté. PM INSTANT
SILICON GASKETS ma jednoduché pouziti a dlouhou Zivotnost.

I:l 10420 INH./CONT. 200 ML
R:RED Powercan

CERVENA : Pro velmi vysoké teploty v rozmezi od -73 °Caz do +343 °C COLOU
10421 INH./CONT. 200 ML

CERNA, : Pro vysoké teploty v rozmezi od -73 °C az do +250 °C
MODRA : Pro velmi vysokeé teploty v rozmezi od -73 °Caz do +315 °C ’ . ’ COLOUR: BLACK Powercan
SEDA* . Pro velmi vysoké teploty v rozmezi od -50 °C az do +315 °C  *bez kyselin a vyvinuty zejména pro Japonské automobily 10422 INH./CONT. 200 ML

COLOUR: BLUE  Powercan
10423 INH./CONT. 200 ML
COLOUR: GREY  Powercan

PM RADIATOR SEALER water-based and consists of natural resinous fibres, stabilizers and anti-corrosion additives in suspension. Recommended
for sealing off leaks in radiators, heaters, cylinder heads and engine block cracks up to 0,9mm wide. Works quickly, permanently and reliably and cause
no obstructions. Miscible with all types of anti-freeze and cooling liquids. Does not damage hoses, gaskets or metals. Suitable for cooling systems
with a capacity of no more than 12 litres. By adding this product preventively to the cooling system it affords comprehensive leakage protection and
guarantees a trouble-free working system. Instructions for use: Shake canister well before use and add the content of the can to the cooling system
when warm, with the engine running and with the cabin heating switched on. Keep engine running for approx. 10 minutes or drive a short distance.
Dirty cooling systems should first be cleaned with PM RADIATOR FLUSH.

QD PM RADIATOR TETT er en vannbasert suspensjon bestaende av harpiksholdige fibre, stabilisatorer og korrosjonsinhibitorer. Anbefalt brukt for
tetting av lekkasjer i radiatorer, varmeapparater, topper og motorblokker p& inntil 0,9 mm. Gir permanent, palitelig og hurtigvirkende effekt uten
a blokkere kjglesystemet. Blandbar med alle typer Kjgle-og frostveesker. Skader ikke gummislanger, pakninger eller metaller. Flaskens innhold
rekker til behandling av kjglesystemer pd inntil 12 liters volum. Produktet kan tilsettes forebyggende i kjalesystemet for & beskytte mot lekkasje og
slik at muligheten for driftsproblemer reduseres. Bruksanvisning: Beholderen ristes godt far bruk. Middelet tilsettes direkte i radiatorens péfylling.
Sarg for at motoren er varm ved pafylling og la motoren g& pa tomgang i minst 10 minutter, eller kjar en kort tur etter pafyllingen. Husk a skru
varmeapparat(ene) pa. Dersom kjglesystemet inneholder mye smuss, bar det rengjeres med PM RADIATORRENS far behandlingen.
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@ PM UTESNOVAC CHLADICO je produkt na bdzi vody, ktery se sklada z pryskyficnych vidken a antikoroznich smési, Doporucuje se zejména k utésnéni
vlasovych trhlin az do Sife 0,9 mm u chladic, topent, hlav valcd a bloku motordi. Rychle a ticinné piisobi, je misitelny se viemi typy nemrznoucich a chladicich
kapalin. Nezpusobuje poskozeni hadic, tésnéni, ani kovowych ¢asti. Je vhodny pro chladici systémy s obsahem mensim nez 12 litrd. PribéZznym a preventivnim
pridavanim tohoto produktu do chladiciho systému se zvySuje ochrana ﬁroti moznym netésnostem a zarucuje bezproblémovy chod celého systemu. PouZit:
nadobu pred pouzitim fadné protiepejte a jeji obsah nalijte do chladiciho systému, a to pfi ohfatém, bézicim motoru a pusténém topeni. Motor ponechte v

10410 INH/CONT. 250 ML Plastic Bottle . chodu dalSich 10 minut, nebo ujedte kratsi vzdalenost. Znecistény chladici systém by mél byt nejprve vycistén pripravkem PM RADIATOR FLUSH.

PM RADIATOR SEALER water-based consists of natural resinous fibres, stabilizers and anti-corrosion additives in suspension. Recommended for
sealing off leaks in radiators, heaters, cylinder heads and engine blocks cracks up to 0,9mm wide. Works quickly, permanently and reliably and cause
no obstructions. Miscible with all types of anti-freeze and cooling liquids. Does not damage hoses, gaskets or metals. Suitable for cooling systems
with a capacity of no more than 60 litres. By adding this product preventively to the cooling system it affords comprehensive leakage protection and
guarantees a trouble-free working system. Instructions for use: Shake canister well before use and add the content of the can to the cooling system
with switched-on heating and warm and with the running engine and with the cabin heater switched on. Keep engine running for approx. 10 minutes
or drive a short distance. Dirty cooling systems should first be cleaned with PM RADIATOR FLUSH.

Q@D PM RADIATOR TETT er en vannbasert suspensjon bestaende av harpiksholdige fibre, stabilisatorer og korrosjonsinhibitorer. Anbefalt brukt for
tetting av lekkasjer i radiatorer, varmeapparater, topper og motorblokker pa inntil 0,9 mm. Gir permanent, palitelig og hurtigvirkende effekt uten
& blokkere kjglesystemet. Blandbar med alle typer Kjgle-og frostveesker. Skader ikke gummislanger, pakninger eller metaller. Flaskens innhold
rekker til behandling av kjalesystemer pa inntil 60 liters volum. Produktet kan tilsettes forebyggende i kjglesystemet for & beskytte mot lekkasje og
slik at muligheten for driftsproblemer reduseres. Bruksanvisning: Beholderen ristes godt far bruk. Middelet tilsettes direkte i radiatorens péfylling.
Serg for at motoren er varm ved pafylling og la motoren ga pa tomgang i minst 10 minutter, eller kjor en kort tur etter pafyllingen. Husk a skru
varmeapparat(ene) pa. Dersom kjglesystemet inneholder mye smuss, bar det rengjeres med PM RADIATORRENS far behandlingen.

@ PM UTESNOVAC CHLADICU PRO NAKLADNI VOZY je produkt na bazi vody, ktery se sklada z pryskyficnych vidken a antikoroznich smési. Doporucuje
se zejména k utésnéni vlasovych trhlin az do Sife 0,9 mm u chladicu, topeni, hlav valci a bloku motord. F}jychle a (icinné pusobi, je misitelny se vSemi
typy nemrznoucich a chladicich kapalin. Nezpusobuje ﬁoskozenl hadic, tésnen, ani kovovych Csti, Je vhodny pro chladici systémy s obsahem mensim
nez 60 litrd. Prub&Znym a preventivnim pfidavanim tohoto produktu do chladiciho systému se zvySuje ochrana proti moznym netésnostem a zarucuje
bezproblémoyy chod celého systému. PouZiti: nadobu pred pouzitim fadné protrepejte a jeji obsah nalijte do chladiciho s?/stému, ato pri ohratém, bézicim
motoru a pusténém topeni. Motor ponechte v chodu dalSich 10 minut, nebo ujedte kratsi vzdalenost. Znecistény chladici systém by mél byt nejprve
vycistén pripravkem PM RADIATOR FLUSH.

PM Radiator Sealer Truck Package

. 10411 INH./CONT. 500 ML Metal Can

PM RADIATOR FLUSH contains well-balanced cleaning agents like de-oxidation and descalling components which remove dirt, rust and lime
deposits in the entire cooling system. Ensure an optimum heat exchange which prevents overheating of the engine. Does not affect metal, plastics,
aluminium and rubber parts and is free of acids. Suitable for cooling systems with a capacity of no more than 12 litres. Instructions for use: Follow car
manufacturers directions to drain cooling system. Shake canister and add to the system and fill with fresh water. Turn on the heater and allow engine
to warm-up. Run engine for 10 minutes, after reaching normal operation temperatures. Stop engine and drain radiator and allow cooling system to cool
off. Refill with water and anti-freeze or coolant. (Follow car manufacturer directions). Do not add cold water to a warm cooling system!

Q@D PM RADIATORRENS innholder kraftige rensemidler for kjglesystemet. Disse vil lgse opp og fjerne smuss, kalkbelegg, rust og andre
oksydasjonsprodukter fra hele kjglekretsen. Sikrer optimal varmeovergang og hindrer overoppheting av motoren. Middelet inneholder ikke syrer
og angriper ikke metaller, plast, pakningsmaterialer eller gummi. Flasken innhold rekker til behandling av kjelesystemer pa inntil 12 liters volum.
Bruksanvisning: Tem kjglesystemet som beskrevet av bilprodusenten. Rist beholderen godt. Fyll opp systemet med rent vann og tilsett beholderens
innhold i radiatorens pafylling. La motoren ga pa tomgang til normal driftstemperatur oppnas. Husk a skru varmeapparat(ene) pé. La motoren ga
i ytterligere 10 min. Stopp deretter motoren, tom kjolesystemet igjen. La motoren avkjgles far nytt vann og frostvaeske fylles pa! Ved pafylling ber
bilprodusentens anvisninger falges.

C2 PM VYPLACH CHLADICIHO SYSTEMU obsahuje vyvazené Cistici slozky, které odstrani Spinu, rez a usazeniny vapniku v celém chladicim systému.
Zajistuje optimalni funkci topeni a prichodnost, coz pomahé zabrafiovat prehfati motoru. Neni agresivni viici kovu, umélé hmoté, hliniku, gumovym
Cdstem a neobsahuje kyseliny. Pripravek je vhodny pro chladici systém s obsahem do 12 litri. PouZiti: pfi vypouSténi chladiciho systému se fidte pokyny
vyrobce. Protfepejte pfipravek a pridejte do chladiciho systému s Cistou vodou. Zapnéte topeni a nechejte jej zahfdt. Nechte deset minut bézet motor
az do dosazeni bezné provozni teﬁloty. Vypnéte motor a vypustte chladic. Znovu naplite chladi¢ vodou a nemrznouci smési (fidte se pokyny vyrobce).
Nepridavejte studenou vodu do zanfatého chladiciho systému!

PM Radiator Flush

10412 INH./CONT. 250 ML Plastic Bottle
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